

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Event Number	# 20-21-051	Organization	PSJA ISD Ebids
Event Title	Copier Paper and Supplies for Warehouse and Printshop Department	Workgroup	Purchasing
Event Description		Event Owner	Emily Garza
Event Type	Bid	Email	emily.garza@psjaisd.us
Issue Date	5/7/2021 02:46:44 PM (CT)	Phone	
Close Date	5/26/2021 02:30:00 PM (CT)	Fax	

RECOMMENDATION: That the Board of Education approve the Copier Paper and Supplies for Warehouse and Printshop Department Bid # 20-21-051 to the lowest bidders listed below:

Awarded Suppliers

Name	City	State	Classifications	Lines Awarded	Award Total	Award Reason
Copy Plus LLC	MC ALLEN	TX		3	\$6,296.00	
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	Mcallen	TX		26	\$124,037.35	
Gateway Printing	Edinburg	TX		56	\$138,598.04	
Liberty Office Products	Houston	TX		2	\$2,154.40	
Liberty Paper	Los Angeles	CA		1	\$351,036.00	
Quill LLC	Lincolnshire	IL		3	\$9,772.10	
School Specialty, Inc.	Greenville	WI		11	\$36,285.75	
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	Dallas	TX		45	\$145,385.50	
TOTAL:					\$813,565.14	

 Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

 Jim Brewster, Property Control Coordinator

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers: 199-131301

Six Hundred Ninety Two (692) invitations were emailed to vendors
 Nineteen (19) Vendors viewed Bid Specifications
 Ten (10) Submitted Bid
 Twenty seven (27) No Bid

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
1 Alt 1	50	CS	Quill Brand® 8.5" x 11" Copy Paper, 20 lbs., 92 Brightness, 500 Sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/CT	QUILL	720222CT	\$31.49	50	Quill LLC	LOW BID
2	100	CS	Laid Writing, White 10/24#, Brilliant White, Traditional Laid Envelopes, 2,500 per case This item must match item #1.			\$174.30	100	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
3	25	CS	Royal Linen, Gray, 10/24#, Envelopes, 2,500 per case			\$136.60	25	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
4	10	CS	Royal Linen, Gray, 24# 8 1/2" x 11", 5,000 sheets per case			\$125.80	10	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
5 Alt 1	25	CS	SSL #2013889	SCHOOL SMART	85027	\$8.99	25	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
6	50	CS	Booklet White Wove Envelopes, 24#, 6" x 9", 500 envelopes per case			\$18.45	50	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
7	80	CS	Catalog Open End, 24# White Envelopes, 6 1/2" x 9 1/2", 2,500 envelopes per case			\$26.10	80	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
8	40	CS	Catalog Open End, 24# Manila Kraft Envelopes, 6 1/2" x 9 1/2", 2,500 envelopes per case			\$20.86	40	Liberty Office Products	LOW BID
9	40	CS	Catalog Open End, 24# White Envelopes, 9" x 12", 500 envelopes per case			\$31.94	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
10 Alt 1	40	CS	SSL #2013914	SCHOOL SMART	85029	\$20.45	40	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
11	40	CS	Catalog Open End, 24# White Kraft Envelopes, 10" x 13", 500 envelopes per case			\$36.63	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
12	40	CS	A2 White Linen, 70# Envelopes, 1,000 envelopes per case			\$73.05	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
13	40	CS	A6 White Linen, 70# Envelopes, 1,000 envelopes per case			\$83.91	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
14	40	CS	A7 White Linen Text, 70# Envelopes, 1,000 envelopes per case			\$93.88	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
15	40	CS	A8 White Linen Text, 70# Envelopes, 1,000 envelopes per case			\$119.36	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
16	100	CS	White Index, 110#, 8 1/2" x 11" (exact), 2,000 sheets per case			\$52.24	100	Gateway Printing	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
17 Alt 1	100	CS	Springhill Digital 10% Recycled 11" x 17" Index Paper, 110 lbs., 92 Brightness, 250/Ream, 4 Reams/ Carton	SPRINGHILL	41408LMP	\$47.64	100	Quill LLC	LOW BID
18	40	CS	Green Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case			\$59.14	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
19	40	CS	Salmon Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case			\$87.25	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
20	40	CS	Ivory Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case			\$59.14	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
21						NB	NB	No Bid	
22	40	CS	Cherry Pink Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case			\$87.25	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
23	40	CS	Canary Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case			\$59.14	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
24	40	CS	Blue Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case			\$59.14	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
25	40	CS	Ivory Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
26	40	CS	Canary Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
27	40	CS	Goldenrod Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
28	40	CS	Tan Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
29	40	CS	Pink Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
30	40	CS	Orchid Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
31	40	CS	Blue Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
32	40	CS	Green Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
33	40	CS	Grey Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$62.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
34	40	CS	Canary Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$43.67	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
35	40	CS	Golden Rod Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$44.94	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
36	40	CS	Tan Rod Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$43.67	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
37	40	CS	Pink Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$44.94	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
38	40	CS	Orchid Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$43.67	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
39	40	CS	Blue Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$43.67	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
40	40	CS	Green Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$43.67	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
41	40	CS	Gray Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$43.67	40	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
42						NB	NB	No Bid	
43	120	CS	White Offset, 20#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$43.15	120	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
44	420	CS	White Offset, 60#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case			\$50.73	420	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
45	20	CS	MUST MATCH COLOR ON ITEM#43 White Offset, 60#, 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case			\$47.85	20	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
46	40	CS	MUST MATCH COLOR ON ITEM#43 White C1S Kromekote 12 pts., 11"X 17", 1,000 sheets per case			\$145.26	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
47	40	CS	White C1S Kromekote 10 pts., 11"X 17", 1,000 sheets per case			\$121.52	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
48	20	CS	Royal Fiber Gray 80#, 8 1/2" X 11", 2,000 sheets per case			\$133.56	20	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
49 Alt 1	200	CS	2-Part NCR Excel one, 8 1/2x11, 500,000 sets	Pixelle		\$86.40	200	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
50 Alt 1	200	CS	3-Part NCR Excel One, 8 1/2" X 11", 334,000 sets	Pixelle		\$97.50	200	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
51 Alt 1	150	CS	4-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 11", 25,000 sets	Pixelle		\$104.25	150	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
52 Alt 1	20	CS	5-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 11", 200,000 sets	Pixelle		\$107.00	20	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
53 Alt 1	20	CS	2-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 500,000 sets	Pixelle		\$110.55	20	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
54 Alt 1	20	CS	3-Part excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 334,000 sets	Pixelle		\$124.80	20	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
55 Alt 1	20	CS	4-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 25,000 sets	Pixelle		\$133.40	20	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
56 Alt 1	20	CS	5-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 200,000 sets	Pixelle		\$136.95	20	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
57 Alt 1	5	CS	4-Part Straight NCR excel one (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 11", 1,250 sets per case	Pixelle		\$104.25	5	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
58 Alt 1	5	CS	5-Part Straight NCR excel one (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 14", 1,000 sets per case	Pixelle		\$107.00	5	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID
59	5	CS	White CB 17 (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case			\$112.05	5	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
60	5	CS	Canary CFB 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case			\$137.35	5	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
61	5	CS	Pink CFB 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case			\$137.35	5	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
62	5	CS	Blue CF 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case			\$88.45	5	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
63	5	CS	Blue CF 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 14", 5,000 sheets per case			\$112.32	5	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
64	5	CS	Manila Tag CF 105#, 7.5pt., NCR Tag, 8 1/2"x11", 2,500 sheets per case			\$130.48	5	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
65	40	CS	Astrobright Starfire Pink, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			NB	NB	No Bid	NO BID
66	40	CS	Astrobright Fireball Fushia, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
67	40	CS	Astrobright Celestial Blue, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
68	40	CS	Astrobright Planetary Purple, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
69	40	CS	Astrobright Neptune Blue, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			NB	NB	No Bid	NO BID
70	40	CS	Astrobright Gamma Green, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
71	40	CS	Astrobright Mars Magenta, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			NB	NB	No Bid	NO BID
72	40	CS	Astrobright Orbit Orange, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
73	40	CS	Astrobright Galaxy Gold, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
74	40	CS	Astrobright Re-Entry Red, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
75	40	CS	Astrobright Lift Off Lemon, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
76	40	CS	Astrobright Pulsar Pink, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
77	40	CS	Astrobright Lunar Blue, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
78	40	CS	Astrobright Solar Yellow, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
79	40	CS	Astrobright Terra Green, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
80	40	CS	Astrobright Cosmic Orange, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
81	40	CS	Astrobright Rocket Red, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case			\$91.66	40	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
82	25	CS	80# Cover, White Linen, 8 1/2" X 11", 1,000 sheets per case			\$122.80	25	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
83	100	CS	Gloss Coated Cover, White. 100#, 11"X17", 1,000 sheets per case			\$44.00	100	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
84	100	CS	Gloss Coated Cover, White. 100#, 12"X18", 500 sheets per case			\$41.40	100	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
85	20	CS	Gloss Coated Text, White, 100#, 11"X17", 1,000 sheets per case			\$47.20	20	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
86 Alt 1	288	rolls	SSL #085485	SCHOOL SMART	085485	\$34.65	288	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
87	144	rolls	Butcher Paper 36", Black, Pacon #63300			\$40.11	144	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
88	100	rolls	Butcher Paper 36", Blue, Pacon #63180			\$37.19	100	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
89	100	rolls	Butcher Paper 36", Brown, Pacon #63020			\$34.79	100	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
90	100	rolls	Butcher Paper 36", Green, Pacon #63140			\$34.49	100	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
91	100	rolls	Butcher Paper 36", Pink, Pacon #63260			\$42.19	100	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
92	100	rolls	Butcher Paper 36", Red, Pacon #63030			\$39.19	100	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
93	100	rolls	Butcher Paper 36", Yellow, Pacon #63080			\$43.39	100	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
94	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Black, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6303, 50 sheets per package			\$0.73	2000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
95	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Turquoise, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7703, 50 sheets per package			\$0.70	2000	Gateway Printing	TIE AWARDED
96	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Brown, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6703, 50 sheets per package			\$0.73	2000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
97	1500	pkgs	Construction Paper, Dark Blue, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7303, 50 sheets per package			\$0.70	1500	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
98	1000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Dark Green, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7803, 50 sheets per package			\$1.32	1000	Liberty Office Products	LOW BID
99	1000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Holiday Green, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8003, 50 sheets per package			\$0.69	1000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
100	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Red, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7603, 50 sheets per package			\$0.92	2000	Gateway Printing	TIE AWARDED
101	1000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Sky Blue, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7603, 50 sheets per package			\$0.69	1000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
102	1000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Gray, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8803, 50 sheets per package			\$0.69	1000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
103	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Light Green, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8103, 50 sheets per package			\$0.70	2000	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
104	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Orange, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6603, 50 sheets per package			\$0.82	2000	Gateway Printing	TIE AWARDED
105	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Pink, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7003, 50 sheets per package			\$0.69	2000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
106	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Yellow Orange, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8503, 50 sheets per package			\$0.86	2000	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
107	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Yellow, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8403, 50 sheets per package			\$0.69	2000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
108	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Magenta, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6403, 50 sheets per package			\$0.77	2000	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
109	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, Violet, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7203, 50 sheets per package			\$0.69	2000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
110	2000	pkgs	Construction Paper, White, 9"x12", Sunworks #P9203, 50 sheets per package			\$0.72	2000	Gateway Printing	TIE AWARDED
111	5	cs	Drawing Paper, Soft White, 12"x18", School Smart #X4435AA-5987, 50 sheets per package			NB	NB	No Bid	NO BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
112	3700	pkgs	Tagboard, White, 9"x12", Pacon #5211, 100 sheets per package			\$2.96	3700	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
113	1500	pkgs	Tagboard, Manila, 9"x12", 150#, Pacon #5121, 100 sheets per package			\$3.28	1500	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
114	120	cases	Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, White, 8 1/2"x14" 20#			\$42.10	120	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
115	40	cases	Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, Blue, 8 1/2"x11" 20#			\$47.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
116	40	cases	Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, Canary, 8 1/2"x11" 20#			\$47.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
117	40	cases	Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, Green, 8 1/2"x11" 20#			\$47.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
118 Alt 1	40	REAMS	SSL #053922 SOLD & PRICED PER REAM	EARTHCHOICE	81198	\$5.07	40	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
119	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Celestial Blue #22661, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
120	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Cosmic Orange #22651, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
121	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Fireball Fuchsia #22681, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
122	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Galaxy Gold #22571, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
123	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Gamma Green #22541, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
124	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Lift Off Lemon #21011, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
125	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Lunar Blue #22521, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
126	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Planetary Purple #22671, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
127	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Pulsar Pink #21031, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
128	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Re-entry Red #22551, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
129	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Rocket Red #22641, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
130	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Solar Yellow #22531, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
131	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Terra Green #22581, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
132	400	reams	Astrobright Paper, Terrestrial Teal #21849, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text			\$7.46	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
133	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Celestial Blue #22861, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
134	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Cosmic Orange #22851, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
135	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Galaxy Gold #22771, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
136	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Gamma Green #22741, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
137	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Lift Off Lemon #21021, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
138	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Lunar Blue #22721, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
139	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Planetary Purple #22871, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
140	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Pulsar Pink #21041, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
141	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Re-entry Red #22751, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
142	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Rocket Red #22841, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
143	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Solar Yellow #22731, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
144	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Star Dust White #22401, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$10.73	320	Quill LLC	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
145	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Terra Green #22781, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
146	320	reams	Astrobright Card Stock, Terrestrial Teal #21855, 8 1/2"X11",65#			\$7.40	320	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
147	40	cases	Goldenrod 20#, 8 1/2"X11", jam free, 5,000 sheets/10 reams per case, 500 sheets per ream			\$47.50	40	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
148 Alt 1	11760	cases	A Copy 94% Bright	JK Paper	ACOPY811W	\$29.85	11760	Liberty Paper	LOW BID
149	20	cases	Strata SC-032, Red-Entry Red Astrobright, 8 1/2"X11", 60#			\$90.56	20	Copy Plus LLC	LOW BID
150	20	cases	Strata SC-022, Fluorescent Orange, 8 1/2"X11", 60#			\$133.68	20	Copy Plus LLC	LOW BID
151	20	cases	Strata SC-034, Solar Yellow Astrobright, 8 1/2"X11", 60#			\$90.56	20	Copy Plus LLC	LOW BID
152	20	cases	Strata SC-038, Lunar Blue Astrobright, 8 1/2"X11", 60#			\$184.90	20	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID
153	20	cases	Strata SC-004,Bright White Gloss, 8 1/2"X11", 60#			\$167.40	20	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	LOW BID

JUSTIFICATION:

- 16 When calculated using 2,000 sheets per case, Gateway Printing (.02612 per sheet) had a lower per sheet cost than Liberty Office Products (.0348 per sheet).
- 49 Liberty Office Products did not meet the quantity requested on the bid.
- 50 Liberty Office Products did not meet the quantity requested on the bid.
- 66 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 67 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 68 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 70 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 72 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 73 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 74 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 75 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 76 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 77 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 78 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 79 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 80 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 81 Gateway Printing and Western BRW-Bosworth Papers pricing was based on 1,000 sheets per case instead of the 2,000 sheets specified.
- 115 Liberty Office Products pricing was based on price per ream and not per case.
- 116 Liberty Office Products pricing was based on price per ream and not per case.
- 117 Liberty Office Products pricing was based on price per ream and not per case.
- 144 Quill LLC (.02146 per sheet) had a lower per sheet cost than Western BRW-Bosworth Papers (.0398 per sheet).
- 149 Liberty Office Products pricing was based on price per ream and not per case.

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

1	Laid Writing, White 24#, Brilliant White, Traditional Laid, 8 1/2" x 11", 5,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Quill LLC	50	CS	\$31.49	\$1,574.50	Quill Brand 8.5" x 11" Copy Paper, 20 lbs., 92 Brightness, 500 Sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/CT	QUILL	720222CT
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	50	CS	\$98.15	\$4,907.50	8.5 x 11-24 Avon Brilliant White Classic Laid # 07341- Traditional Laid, 5000 sheets per case		
	Copy Plus LLC	50	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	50	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	50	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	50	CS	No Bid				

2	Laid Writing, White 10/24#, Brilliant White, Traditional Laid Envelopes, 2,500 per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	CS	\$174.30	\$17,430.00	10-24 Avon Brilliant White Classic Laid # 2152500- Imaging Laid, 2500 envelopes per carton		
	Copy Plus LLC	100	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	100	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	100	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	100	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	CS	No Bid				

3	Royal Linen, Gray, 10/24#, Envelopes, 2,500 per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	25	CS	\$136.60	\$3,415.00	10-24 Gray Royal Sundance Linen # 0338900, 2500 envelopes per carton		
	Copy Plus LLC	25	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	25	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	25	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	25	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	25	CS	No Bid				

4	Royal Linen, Gray, 24# 8 1/2" x 11", 5,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	10	CS	\$125.80	\$1,258.00	8.5 x 11-24 Gray Royal Sundance Linen # 75161, 5000 sheets per carton		
	Copy Plus LLC	10	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	10	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	10	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	10	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	10	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	10	CS	No Bid				

5	White 10/24#, Window Envelopes, 2,500 envelopes per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	25	CS	\$8.99	\$224.75	SSL #2013889	SCHOOL SMART	85027
	Liberty Office Products	25	CS	\$14.25	\$356.25	BSN42250 box of 500		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	25	CS	\$61.25	\$1,531.25	10-24 white wove Print Master Window envelope #4048		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	25	CS	\$67.30	\$1,682.50			
	Copy Plus LLC	25	CS	\$91.65	\$2,291.25	#BSN42251; 5 boxes per case. Response amount is per case.		
	Gateway Printing	25	CS	\$104.99	\$2,624.75	Quoting Business Source BSN42251 must be ordered by the case - 5 boxes of 500ea.		
	Liberty Paper	25	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	25	CS	No Bid				

6	Booklet White Wove Envelopes, 24#, 6" x 9", 500 envelopes per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	50	CS	\$18.45	\$922.50	PrintMaster # 04238		
	[ALT1] Quill LLC	50	CS	\$21.40	\$1,070.00	Quill Brand Gummed Side Opening Envelope, 6" x 9", White, 500/Box	QUILL	BE6924
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	50	CS	\$27.14	\$1,357.00			
	Liberty Office Products	50	CS	\$78.47	\$3,923.50	qua37181		
	Copy Plus LLC	50	CS	\$294.65	\$14,732.50	#QUA37181; 5 boxes per case. Response amount is per case.		
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	50	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	50	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

7 Catalog Open End, 24# White Envelopes, 6 1/2" x 9 1/2", 2,500 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	80	CS	\$26.10	\$2,088.00	6.5 x 9.5 - 24 white wove OE Catalog # 4110, 500/cs		
	Liberty Office Products	80	CS	\$57.39	\$4,591.20	BSN42117 500 per bx		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	80	CS	\$155.23	\$12,418.40			
	Gateway Printing	80	CS	\$185.00	\$14,800.00	Quoting Universal UNV40104 must be ordered by the case		
	Copy Plus LLC	80	CS	\$199.10	\$15,928.00	#BSN42117; 5 boxes per case. Response amount is per case.		
	Liberty Paper	80	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	80	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	80	CS	No Bid				

8 Catalog Open End, 24# Manila Kraft Envelopes, 6 1/2" x 9 1/2", 2,500 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	\$20.86	\$834.40	QUA43367 100 per bx		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$29.78	\$1,191.20	Manila Kraft not available, Quoting 6.5 x 9.5 - 24 Brown Kraft OE Catalog # 4109, 500/cs		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$202.82	\$8,112.80	Quoting Universal UNV40165 must be ordered by the case		
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

9 Catalog Open End, 24# White Envelopes, 9" x 12", 500 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	\$6.92	\$276.80	SSL #2013924	SCHOOL SMART	085017
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$31.94	\$1,277.60	9 x 12- 24 white wove OE Catalog # 04131, 500/cs		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$43.59	\$1,743.60			
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	\$45.42	\$1,816.80	QUA41488 250 per box		
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	\$97.76	\$3,910.40	#BSN42102; 4 boxes per case. 250.00EA/BX; 4.00BX/CT. Response amount is per case.		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$104.00	\$4,160.00	Quoting Universal UNV44104 must be ordered by the case		
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

10 Catalog Open End, 24# Manila Kraft Envelopes, 9" x 12", 500 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	\$20.45	\$818.00	SSL #2013914	SCHOOL SMART	85029
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	\$31.20	\$1,248.00	BSN42104 250 per bx		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$40.53	\$1,621.20	Manila Kraft not available, Quoting 9 x 12 - 24 Brown Kraft OE Catalog # 4130, 500/cs		
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	\$91.72	\$3,668.80	#BSN42104; 250.00EA/BX; 4.00BX/CT. Response amount is per case.		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$108.14	\$4,325.60	Quoting Universal UNV41165 must be ordered by the case		
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	No Bid				

11 Catalog Open End, 24# White Kraft Envelopes, 10" x 13", 500 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$36.63	\$1,465.20	white Kraft not available in 24#, Quoting 9 x 12 - 28 wht wove OE Catalog # 85526, 500/cs		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	\$40.23	\$1,609.20	SSL #1600267	BUSINESS SOURC	BSN42103
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$49.32	\$1,972.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	\$62.86	\$2,514.40	#BSN42103; 250.00EA/BX; 2.00BX/CT. Response is per case.		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$91.00	\$3,640.00	Quoting Universal UNV45104 must be ordered by the case		
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				

12 A2 White Linen, 70# Envelopes, 1,000 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$73.05	\$2,922.00	#8051400 A-2 70 Avon Brilliant White Classic Linen, 1000/cs		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$96.00	\$3,840.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

13 A6 White Linen, 70# Envelopes, 1.000 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$83.91	\$3,356.40	#8063900 A-6 70 Avon Brilliant White Classic Linen, 1000/cs		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$107.38	\$4,295.20			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

14 A7 White Linen Text, 70# Envelopes, 1.000 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$93.88	\$3,755.20	#80142100 A-7 70 Avon Brilliant White Classic Linen, 1000/cs		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$118.76	\$4,750.40			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

15 A8 White Linen Text, 70# Envelopes, 1.000 envelopes per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$119.36	\$4,774.40	#8155300 A-8 70 Avon Brilliant White Classic Linen, 1000/cs		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.20	\$6,488.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

16 White Index, 110#, 8 1/2" x 11" (exact), 2,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Liberty Office Products	100	CS	\$8.70	\$870.00	SGH015300 250 sheets per pack		
AWARD	Gateway Printing	100	CS	\$52.24	\$5,224.00	Quoting item #WAW40411 Must be ordered in sealed cartons2000 sheets per case.		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	CS	\$58.00	\$5,800.00	Exact # 40411, 2000 sheets per case		
	Quill LLC	100	CS	\$63.54	\$6,354.00	49311QCT/Exact 30% Recycled 8.5" x 11" Index Paper, 90 lbs., 94 Brightness, 2000/Carton		
	Copy Plus LLC	100	CS	\$69.52	\$6,952.00	#WAW40411; 8pks per case. Response is per case.		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	CS	\$75.72	\$7,572.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	CS	No Bid				

17 White Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Quill LLC	100	CS	\$47.64	\$4,764.00	Springhill Digital 10% Recycled 11" x 17" Index Paper, 110 lbs., 92 Brightness, 250/Ream, 4 Reams/Carton	SPRINGHILL	41408LMP
	Gateway Printing	100	CS	\$55.39	\$5,539.00	Quoting item #WAW40414 Must be ordered in sealed cartons1000 sheets per case		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	CS	\$61.30	\$6,130.00	Exact # 40414, 1000 sheets per case		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	CS	\$83.41	\$8,341.00			
	Quill LLC	100	CS	\$115.64	\$11,564.00			
	Liberty Paper	100	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	CS	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	100	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	100	CS	No Bid				

18 Green Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.14	\$2,365.60	Quoting item #WAW49563 Must be ordered in sealed cartons1000 sheets per case		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$65.25	\$2,610.00	Exact #49563		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$87.25	\$3,490.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

19	Salmon Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$87.25	\$3,490.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid		1000 sheets per case		
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	No Bid				

20	Ivory Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.14	\$2,365.60	Quoting item #WAU49583 Must be ordered in sealed cartons1000 sheets per case		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$65.25	\$2,610.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$87.25	\$3,490.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

21	Buff Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	No Bid				

22	Cherry Pink Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$87.25	\$3,490.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	No Bid				

23	Canary Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.14	\$2,365.60	Quoting item #WAU49543 Must be ordered in sealed cartons1000 sheets per case		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$65.25	\$2,610.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$87.25	\$3,490.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

24	Blue Index, 110#, 11" x 17" (exact), 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.14	\$2,365.60	Quoting item #WAU49523 Must be ordered in sealed cartons1000 sheets per case		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$65.25	\$2,610.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$87.25	\$3,490.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

25	Ivory Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, Ivory # 81021		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

26	Canary Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, canary # 81023		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

27	Goldenrod Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, goldenrod # 81028		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$70.99	\$2,839.60	Quoting item #WAWU22573 Galaxy Gold Must be ordered in sealed cartons2500 sheets per case		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

28	Tan Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, ITan # 81025		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

29	Pink Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, IPink # 81026		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$70.99	\$2,839.60	Quoting item #WAWU21033 Pulsar Pink Must be ordered in sealed cartons2500 sheets per case		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

30	Orchid Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, IOrchid # 81209		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

31 Blue Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, Blue # 81027		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$70.99	\$2,839.60	Quoting item #WAU22523 Lunar Blue Must be ordered in sealed cartons2500 sheets per case		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

32 Green Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, Green # 81024		
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$70.99	\$2,839.60	Quoting item #WAU22583 Terra Green Must be ordered in sealed cartons2500 sheets per case		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

33 Grey Text, 60# (smooth), 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	Domtar EarthChoice Opaque Colors, Gray # 81022		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$90.72	\$3,628.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

34 Canary Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$43.67	\$1,746.80	Quoting item #WAU82333 Terra Green Must be ordered in sealed cartons1000 sheets per case		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$44.94	\$1,797.60	Domtar EarthChoice Vellum Bristol, 1000/cs only, #81004		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

35 Golden Rod Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11" x 17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$44.94	\$1,797.60	Domtar EarthChoice Vellum Bristol, 1000/cs only, #81006		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid		Quoting item #WAU82433 Gold Quoting 1,000 sheets per case Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

36 Tan Rod Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$43.67	\$1,746.80	Quoting item #WAU82383 Tan 1,000 sheets per case Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

37 Pink Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$44.94	\$1,797.60	Domtar EarthChoice Vellum Bristol, 1000/cs only, #81007		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

38 Orchid Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$43.67	\$1,746.80	Quoting item #WAU82323 1,000 sheets per case Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$44.94	\$1,797.60	Domtar EarthChoice Vellum Bristol, 1000/cs only, #82891		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

39 Blue Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$43.67	\$1,746.80	Quoting item #WAU82323 Blue 1,000 sheets per case Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$44.94	\$1,797.60	Domtar EarthChoice Vellum Bristol, 1000/cs only, #81003		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

40 Green Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$43.67	\$1,746.80	Quoting item #WAU82323 1,000 sheets per case Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$44.94	\$1,797.60	Domtar EarthChoice Vellum Bristol, 1000/cs only, #81002		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

41 Gray Vellum Bristol Cover, 67#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$43.67	\$1,746.80	Quoting item #WAU82343 1,000 sheets per case Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$44.94	\$1,797.60	Domtar EarthChoice Vellum Bristol, 1000/cs only, #82510		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$162.45	\$6,498.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

42 Salmon Offset, 60#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Copy Plus LLC	50	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	50	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	50	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	50	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	50	CS	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	50	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

43	White Offset, 20#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	120	CS	\$43.15	\$5,178.00	11 x 17 - 50 Husky Digital		
	Copy Plus LLC	120	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	120	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	120	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	120	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	120	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	120	CS	No Bid				

44	White Offset, 60#, 11"x17", 2,500 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	420	CS	\$50.73	\$21,306.60	11 x 17-60 Husky Digital		
	Copy Plus LLC	420	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	420	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	420	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	420	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	420	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	420	CS	No Bid				

45	White Offset, 60#, 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$47.85	\$957.00	8.5 x 11-60 Husky Digital		
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

46	White C1S Kromekote 12 pts., 11"X 17", 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$145.26	\$5,810.40	Only 800 sheets per case, priced as 800 sheets per carton		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$175.42	\$7,016.80			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

47	White C1S Kromekote 10 pts., 11"X 17", 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$121.52	\$4,860.80			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$158.06	\$6,322.40			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				

48	Royal Fiber Gray 80#, 8 1/2" X 11", 2,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$133.56	\$2,671.20	Neenah Royal Sundance Fiber #93841		
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid		Quoting item #WAU93841 Royal Sundance Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

49 2-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 11", 500,000 sets								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Liberty Office Products	200	CS	\$26.58	\$5,316.00	NCR5914 500 per pack		
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	200	CS	\$86.40	\$17,280.00	2-Part NCR Excel one, 8 1/2x11, 500,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	200	CS	\$100.50	\$20,100.00	Nekoosa Coated # 50167, 5000 sheets per case, 2500 sets per cs		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	CS	\$210.04	\$42,008.00	SSL #1276355	XEROX	XER3R12421
	Quill LLC	200	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	200	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	200	CS	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	200	CS	No Bid				

50 3-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 11", 334,000 sets								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Liberty Office Products	200	CS	\$26.58	\$5,316.00	NCR5900 500 per pack		
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	200	CS	\$97.50	\$19,500.00	3-Part NCR Excel One, 8 1/2" X 11", 334,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	200	CS	\$113.15	\$22,630.00	Nekoosa Coated # 50171, 5000 sheets per case, 1667 sets per cs		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	CS	\$217.05	\$43,410.00	SSL #1123293	XEROX	XER3R12425
	Quill LLC	200	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	200	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	200	CS	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	200	CS	No Bid				

51 4-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 11", 25,000 sets								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	150	CS	\$104.25	\$15,637.50	4-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 11", 25,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	150	CS	\$120.95	\$18,142.50	Nekoosa Coated Universal #50175		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	150	CS	\$240.65	\$36,097.50	SSL #1315400	XEROX	XER3R12430
	Copy Plus LLC	150	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	150	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	150	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	150	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	150	CS	No Bid				

52 5-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 11", 200,000 sets								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	CS	\$107.00	\$2,140.00	5-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 11", 200,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$125.20	\$2,504.00	Nekoosa Coated Universal # 50247		
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

53 2-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 14", 500,000 sets								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	CS	\$110.55	\$2,211.00	2-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 500,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$127.80	\$2,556.00	Nekoosa Coated Universal # 50169		
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

54 3-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 14", 334,000 sets								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	CS	\$124.80	\$2,496.00	3-Part excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 334,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$144.00	\$2,880.00	Nekoosa Coated Universal #50204		
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

55	4-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 14", 25,000 sets							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	CS	\$133.40	\$2,668.00	4-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 25,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$153.95	\$3,079.00	Nekoosa Coated # 50229		
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

56	5-Part NCR Superior, 8 1/2" X 14", 200,000 sets							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	CS	\$136.95	\$2,739.00	5-Part NCR excel one, 8 1/2" X 14", 200,000 sets	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$177.25	\$3,545.00	Nekoosa Coated # 50257		
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

57	4-Part Straight NCR Superior (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 11", 1,250 sets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	\$104.25	\$521.25	4-Part Straight NCR excel one (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 11", 1,250 sets per case	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$121.00	\$605.00	Nekoosa Coated Universal # 50176		
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				

58	5-Part Straight NCR Superior (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 14", 1,000 sets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	\$107.00	\$535.00	5-Part Straight NCR excel one (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 14", 1,000 sets per case	Pixelle	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$125.20	\$626.00	Nekoosa Coated Universal # 50178		
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				

59	White CB 17 (Black Print), 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$112.05	\$560.25	Nekoosa Coated Universal #50181		
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				

60	Canary CFB 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$137.35	\$686.75	Nekoosa Coated Universal #50184		
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

61 Pink CFB 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$137.35	\$686.75	Nekoosa Coated Universal #50236		
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				
62 Blue CF 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 11", 5,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$88.45	\$442.25	Nekoosa Coated Universal #50252		
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				
63 Blue CF 17 (Black Print) 8 1/2" X 14", 5,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$112.32	\$561.60	Nekoosa Coated Universal #50299		
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				
64 Manila Tag CF 105#, 7.5pt., NCR Tag, 8 1/2"x11", 2,500 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	CS	\$130.48	\$652.40	Nekoosa Coated Universal # 50241		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	CS	\$371.00	\$1,855.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	CS	No Bid				
65 Astrobright Starfire Pink, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid		Quoting item #WAU21042 Pulsar Pink Quoting 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	No Bid				
66 Astrobright Fireball Fushia, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22882 Fireball Fucia 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
	Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

67 Astrobright Celestial Blue, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22862 Celestial Blue 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

68 Astrobright Planetary Purple, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22872 Planetary Purple 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

69 Astrobright Neptune Blue, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	No Bid				
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	No Bid				

70 Astrobright Gamma Green, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22742 Gamma Green 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

71 Astrobright Mars Magenta, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	No Bid				
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	No Bid				

72 Astrobright Orbit Orange, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22762 Orbit Orange 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

73 Astrobright Galaxy Gold, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22772 Galaxy Gold 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

74 Astrobright Re-Entry Red, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22752 Re-entry Red 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

75 Astrobright Lift Off Lemon, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU21022 Lift Off Lemon 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

76 Astrobright Pulsar Pink, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22742 Pulsar Pink 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

77 Astrobright Lunar Blue, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22722 Lunar Blue 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

78 Astrobright Solar Yellow, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22732 Solar Yellow 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons		
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons		
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40			
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid				
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid				
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid				
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

79 Astrobright Terra Green, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22782 Terra Green 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons			
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons			
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40				
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid					
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid					
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid					

80 Astrobright Cosmic Orange, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22852 Cosmic Orange 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons			
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons			
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40				
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid					
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid					
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid					

81 Astrobright Rocket Red, 65#Cover, 11"X17", 2,000 sheets per case								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
Gateway Printing	40	CS	\$59.19	\$2,367.60	Quoting item #WAU22842 Rocket Red 1,000 sheets per carton Must be ordered in sealed cartons			
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	CS	\$64.05	\$2,562.00	Only 1000 sheets per case, priced as 1000 sheet cartons			
AWARD FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	CS	\$91.66	\$3,666.40				
Copy Plus LLC	40	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products	40	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Paper	40	CS	No Bid					
School Specialty, Inc.	40	CS	No Bid					
Quill LLC	40	CS	No Bid					

82 80# Cover, White Linen, 8 1/2" X 11", 1,000 sheets per case								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	25	CS	\$122.80	\$3,070.00	8.5 x 11-80 Royal Sundance Linen Cover - Bright White, 2000 sheets per case			
Copy Plus LLC	25	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products	25	CS	No Bid					
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	25	CS	No Bid					
School Specialty, Inc.	25	CS	No Bid					
Quill LLC	25	CS	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	25	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Paper	25	CS	No Bid					

83 Gloss Coated Cover, White. 100#, 11"X17", 1,000 sheets per case								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	CS	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	Sappi FLO Cover # k11946, 750 sheets per carton, priced at 750 sheets per carton			
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	CS	\$92.66	\$9,266.00				
Copy Plus LLC	100	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products	100	CS	No Bid					
School Specialty, Inc.	100	CS	No Bid					
Quill LLC	100	CS	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	100	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Paper	100	CS	No Bid					

84 Gloss Coated Cover, White. 100#, 12"X18", 500 sheets per case								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	CS	\$41.40	\$4,140.00	Sappi FLO Cover # k11950, 600 sheets per carton, priced according to 600 sheet cartons.			
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	CS	\$53.41	\$5,341.00				
Copy Plus LLC	100	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products	100	CS	No Bid					
School Specialty, Inc.	100	CS	No Bid					
Quill LLC	100	CS	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	100	CS	No Bid					
Liberty Paper	100	CS	No Bid					

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

85	Gloss Coated Text, White, 100#, 11"X17", 1,000 sheets per case							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	CS	\$47.20	\$944.00	Sappi FLO Text # k11944, 1500 sheets per case, priced as 1500 sheet cases		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	CS	\$47.90	\$958.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	CS	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	CS	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	CS	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	CS	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	CS	No Bid				

86	Butcher Paper 36", Alpine White, Pacon #5636							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	288	rolls	\$34.65	\$9,979.20	SSL #085485	SCHOOL SMART	085485
	Gateway Printing	288	rolls	\$39.09	\$11,257.92			
	Quill LLC	288	rolls	\$47.64	\$13,720.32	05636/Pacon Paper Roll, 36"W x 1000'L, White		
	Liberty Office Products	288	rolls	\$85.95	\$24,753.60			
	Copy Plus LLC	288	rolls	\$87.94	\$25,326.72			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	288	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	288	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	288	rolls	No Bid				

87	Butcher Paper 36", Black, Pacon #63300							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	144	rolls	\$40.11	\$5,775.84			
	School Specialty, Inc.	144	rolls	\$42.63	\$6,138.72	SSL #027282		
	Copy Plus LLC	144	rolls	\$57.38	\$8,262.72			
	Liberty Office Products	144	rolls	\$71.12	\$10,241.28			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	144	rolls	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	144	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	144	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	144	rolls	No Bid				

88	Butcher Paper 36", Blue, Pacon #63180							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	100	rolls	\$37.19	\$3,719.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	rolls	\$37.30	\$3,730.00	SSL #027276		
	Liberty Office Products	100	rolls	\$68.71	\$6,871.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	100	rolls	\$73.26	\$7,326.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	rolls	No Bid				

89	Butcher Paper 36", Brown, Pacon #63020							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	School Specialty, Inc.	100	rolls	\$34.79	\$3,479.00	SSL #027285		
	Gateway Printing	100	rolls	\$36.19	\$3,619.00			
	Liberty Office Products	100	rolls	\$71.33	\$7,133.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	100	rolls	\$73.26	\$7,326.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	100	rolls	No Bid				

90	Butcher Paper 36", Green, Pacon #63140							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	100	rolls	\$34.49	\$3,449.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	rolls	\$36.65	\$3,665.00	SSL #027279		
	Liberty Office Products	100	rolls	\$65.41	\$6,541.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	100	rolls	\$67.55	\$6,755.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	rolls	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

91 Butcher Paper 36", Pink, Pacon #63260								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	100	rolls	\$42.19	\$4,219.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	rolls	\$44.75	\$4,475.00	SSL #027297		
	Liberty Office Products	100	rolls	\$76.25	\$7,625.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	100	rolls	\$79.05	\$7,905.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	rolls	No Bid				

92 Butcher Paper 36", Red, Pacon #63030								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	100	rolls	\$39.19	\$3,919.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	rolls	\$41.64	\$4,164.00	SSL #027303		
	Liberty Office Products	100	rolls	\$76.12	\$7,612.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	100	rolls	\$77.18	\$7,718.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	rolls	No Bid				

93 Butcher Paper 36", Yellow, Pacon #63080								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	100	rolls	\$43.39	\$4,339.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	rolls	\$46.08	\$4,608.00	SSL #027291		
	Copy Plus LLC	100	rolls	\$63.99	\$6,399.00			
	Liberty Office Products	100	rolls	\$77.53	\$7,753.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	100	rolls	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	100	rolls	No Bid				

94 Construction Paper, Black, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6303, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.73	\$1,460.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.74	\$1,480.00	SSL #201183		
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$0.91	\$1,820.00	PAC6303/SunWorks 9"W x 12"L Construction Paper, Black, 50/Pack		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.20	\$2,400.00			
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.30	\$2,600.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

95 Construction Paper, Turquoise, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7703, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	SSL #201232		
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.17	\$2,340.00	PAC7703/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Turquoise, 50 Sheets		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.20	\$2,400.00			
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.33	\$2,660.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

96 Construction Paper, Brown, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6703, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.73	\$1,460.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.77	\$1,540.00	SSL #201207		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.23	\$2,460.00			
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.35	\$2,700.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

97	Construction Paper, Dark Blue, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7303, 50 sheets per package							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	School Specialty, Inc.	1500	pkgs	\$0.70	\$1,050.00	SSL #201234		
	Copy Plus LLC	1500	pkgs	\$0.89	\$1,335.00			
	Quill LLC	1500	pkgs	\$1.16	\$1,740.00	PAC7303/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Dark Blue, 50 Sheets		
	Liberty Office Products	1500	pkgs	\$1.21	\$1,815.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	1500	pkgs	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	1500	pkgs	No Bid		Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Liberty Paper	1500	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	1500	pkgs	No Bid				

98	Construction Paper, Dark Green, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7803, 50 sheets per package							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Liberty Office Products	1000	pkgs	\$1.32	\$1,320.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	1000	pkgs	No Bid				

99	Construction Paper, Holiday Green, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8003, 50 sheets per package							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	1000	pkgs	\$0.69	\$690.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	1000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$700.00	SSL #1506449		
	Quill LLC	1000	pkgs	\$1.10	\$1,100.00	PAC8003/SunWorks 9"W x 12"L Construction Paper, Holiday Green, 50/Pack		
	Copy Plus LLC	1000	pkgs	\$1.23	\$1,230.00			
	Liberty Office Products	1000	pkgs	\$1.33	\$1,330.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	1000	pkgs	No Bid				

100	Construction Paper, Red, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7603, 50 sheets per package							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.92	\$1,840.00	SSL #201187		
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.92	\$1,840.00	Item number for Holiday Red P9903 Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.17	\$2,340.00	PAC6103/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Red, 50 Sheets		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.23	\$2,460.00	#PAC9903		
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.28	\$2,560.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

101	Construction Paper, Sky Blue, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7603, 50 sheets per package							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	1000	pkgs	\$0.69	\$690.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	1000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$700.00	SSL #201184		
	Quill LLC	1000	pkgs	\$1.16	\$1,160.00	PAC7603/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Sky Blue, 50 Sheets		
	Liberty Office Products	1000	pkgs	\$1.28	\$1,280.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	1000	pkgs	\$1.32	\$1,320.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	1000	pkgs	No Bid				

102	Construction Paper, Gray, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8803, 50 sheets per package							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	1000	pkgs	\$0.69	\$690.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	1000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$700.00	SSL #201225		
	Quill LLC	1000	pkgs	\$1.09	\$1,090.00	PAC8803/Pacon SunWorks Construction Paper, 58 lbs., Gray, 9" x 12", 50 Sheets/Pk		
	Copy Plus LLC	1000	pkgs	\$1.23	\$1,230.00			
	Liberty Office Products	1000	pkgs	\$1.30	\$1,300.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	1000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	1000	pkgs	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

103 Construction Paper, Light Green, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8103, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs			Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.69	\$1,380.00	9" x 12" Bright Green 50 Sheets	Pacon	PACP9603
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	SSL #1506457		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$0.99	\$1,980.00			
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.12	\$2,240.00	PAC8103/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Light Green, 50 Sheets		
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.21	\$2,420.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

104 Construction Paper, Orange, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6603, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.82	\$1,640.00	SSL #201181		
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.82	\$1,640.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.15	\$2,300.00			
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.17	\$2,340.00	PAC6603/SunWorks 9"W x 12"L Heavyweight Construction Paper, Orange, 50/Pack		
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.28	\$2,560.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

105 Construction Paper, Pink, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7003, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.69	\$1,380.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	SSL #201208		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.15	\$2,300.00			
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.17	\$2,340.00	PAC7003/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Pink, 50 Sheets		
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.28	\$2,560.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

106 Construction Paper, Yellow Orange, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8503, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.86	\$1,720.00	SSL #1506433		
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.49	\$2,980.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	No Bid		Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

107 Construction Paper, Yellow, 9"x12", Sunworks #P8403, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.69	\$1,380.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	SSL #201192		
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.06	\$2,120.00	PAC8403/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Yellow, 50 Sheets		
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.28	\$2,560.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.30	\$2,600.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

108 Construction Paper, Magenta, 9"x12", Sunworks #P6403, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.77	\$1,540.00	SSL #200047		
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.17	\$2,340.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	No Bid		Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

109 Construction Paper, Violet, 9"x12", Sunworks #P7203, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.69	\$1,380.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	SSL #201189		
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.17	\$2,340.00	PAC7203/SunWorks 9" x 12" Construction Paper, Violet, 50 Sheets		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.32	\$2,640.00			
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.32	\$2,640.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

110 Construction Paper, White, 9"x12", Sunworks #P9203, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkgs	\$0.72	\$1,440.00	SSL #1506456		
AWARD	Gateway Printing	2000	pkgs	\$0.72	\$1,440.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Quill LLC	2000	pkgs	\$0.91	\$1,820.00	PAC9203/SunWorks 9"W x 12"L Heavyweight Construction Paper, White, 50 Sheets/Pack		
	Copy Plus LLC	2000	pkgs	\$1.27	\$2,540.00			
	Liberty Office Products	2000	pkgs	\$1.29	\$2,580.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	2000	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	2000	pkgs	No Bid				

111 Drawing Paper, Soft White, 12"x18", School Smart #X4435AA-5987, 50 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	Cases	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	5	Cases	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	5	Cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	5	Cases	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	5	Cases	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	5	Cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	5	Cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	5	Cases	No Bid				

112 Tagboard, White, 9"x12", Pacon #5211, 100 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	School Specialty, Inc.	3700	pkgs	\$2.96	\$10,952.00	SSL #085496		
	Gateway Printing	3700	pkgs	\$3.03	\$11,211.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Quill LLC	3700	pkgs	\$3.51	\$12,987.00	641655/Pacon White Tagboard, Heavyweight, 9"W x 12"H, 100 Sheets/Pk		
	Liberty Office Products	3700	pkgs	\$6.55	\$24,235.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	3700	pkgs	\$6.59	\$24,383.00			
	Liberty Paper	3700	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	3700	pkgs	No Bid				

113 Tagboard, Manila, 9"x12", 150#, Pacon #5121, 100 sheets per package								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	School Specialty, Inc.	1500	pkgs	\$3.28	\$4,920.00	SSL #085510		
	Gateway Printing	1500	pkgs	\$4.15	\$6,225.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Liberty Paper	1500	pkgs	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	1500	pkgs	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	1500	pkgs	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	1500	pkgs	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	1500	pkgs	No Bid				

114 Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, White, 8 1/2"x14" 20#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	120	cases	\$42.10	\$5,052.00	Domtar LetterMark Copy # 3972		
	[ALT1] Quill LLC	120	cases	\$49.81	\$5,977.20	Quill Brand 8.5" x 14" Copy Paper, 20 lbs., 92 Brightness, 500 Sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/Carton	QUILL	720223CT
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	120	cases	\$56.75	\$6,810.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	120	cases	\$57.99	\$6,958.80	#BSN36593		
	Gateway Printing	120	cases	\$60.36	\$7,243.20	Quoting Gateway Brand Copy Paper, White, 8 1/2" x 14", 20#, 92 bright Item number #WMTWC8145000 sheets per case		
	Liberty Office Products	120	cases	\$69.75	\$8,370.00			
	Liberty Paper	120	cases	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	120	cases	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

115 Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, Blue, 8 1/2"x11" 20#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Liberty Office Products	40	cases	\$6.39	\$255.60			
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	cases	\$47.50	\$1,900.00	Domtar EarthChoice Multipurpose #81199		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	40	cases	\$50.70	\$2,028.00	SSL #053907Sold Ream, Priced Per Case	EARTHCHOICE	81199
	Copy Plus LLC	40	cases	\$52.00	\$2,080.00	#SPRO5121		
	[ALT1] Quill LLC	40	cases	\$52.84	\$2,113.60	Quill Brand 30% Recycled 8.5" x 11" Multipurpose Paper, 20 lbs., Blue, 500 sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/Carton	QUILL	720559CT
	Gateway Printing	40	cases	\$52.90	\$2,116.00	Quoting Universal Brand #UNV11202		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	cases	\$73.00	\$2,920.00			
	Liberty Paper	40	cases	No Bid				

116 Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, Canary, 8 1/2"x11" 20#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Liberty Office Products	40	cases	\$6.55	\$262.00			
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	cases	\$47.50	\$1,900.00	Domtar EarthChoice Multipurpose #81196		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	40	cases	\$50.70	\$2,028.00	SSL #053913Sold Ream, Priced Per Case	EARTHCHOICE	81196
	[ALT1] Quill LLC	40	cases	\$52.84	\$2,113.60	Quill Brand 30% Recycled 8.5" x 11" Multipurpose Paper, 20 lbs., Canary Yellow, 500 sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/Carton	QUILL	720563CT
	Gateway Printing	40	cases	\$52.90	\$2,116.00	Quoting Universal Brand #UNV11201		
	Copy Plus LLC	40	cases	\$53.50	\$2,140.00	#SPRO5122		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	cases	\$73.00	\$2,920.00			
	Liberty Paper	40	cases	No Bid				

117 Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, Green, 8 1/2"x11" 20#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Liberty Office Products	40	cases	\$6.39	\$255.60			
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	cases	\$47.50	\$1,900.00	Domtar EarthChoice Multipurpose #81197		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	40	cases	\$50.70	\$2,028.00	SSL #053919Sold Ream, Priced Per Case	EARTHCHOICE	81197
	Gateway Printing	40	cases	\$53.00	\$2,120.00	Quoting Universal Brand #UNV11203		
	Copy Plus LLC	40	cases	\$53.50	\$2,140.00	#SPRO5123		
	[ALT1] Quill LLC	40	cases	\$54.79	\$2,191.60	Quill Brand 30% Recycled 8.5" x 11" Multipurpose Paper, 20 lbs., Green, 500 sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/Carton	QUILL	720561CT
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	cases	\$73.00	\$2,920.00			
	Liberty Paper	40	cases	No Bid				

118 Multi-Purpose Copy Paper, Pink, 8 1/2"x11" 20#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	40	REAMS	\$5.07	\$202.80	SSL #053922SOLD & PRICED PER REAM	EARTHCHOICE	81198
	Liberty Office Products	40	cases	\$6.39	\$255.60			
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	cases	\$47.50	\$1,900.00	Domtar EarthChoice Multipurpose #81198		
	Gateway Printing	40	cases	\$53.00	\$2,120.00	Quoting Universal Brand #UNV11204		
	Copy Plus LLC	40	cases	\$53.50	\$2,140.00	#SPRO5124		
	[ALT1] Quill LLC	40	cases	\$54.80	\$2,192.00	Quill Brand 30% Recycled 8.5" x 11" Multipurpose Paper, 20 lbs., Pink, 500 sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/Carton	QUILL	720567CT
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	cases	\$73.00	\$2,920.00			
	Liberty Paper	40	cases	No Bid				

119 Astrobright Paper, Celestial Blue #22661, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.53	\$3,812.00	SSL #1438737		
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00			
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$10.04	\$4,016.00	815742/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Celestial Blue, 500 Sheets/Ream	QUILL	720567CT
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				

120 Astrobright Paper, Cosmic Orange #22651, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$8.99	\$3,596.00	22658/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Cosmic Orange, 500 Sheets/Ream		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1582514Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS	22651
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00			
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

121 Astrobright Paper, Fireball Fuchsia #22681, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1377907Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS	22681
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.31	\$3,724.00	22688/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Fireball Fuchsia, 500 Sheets/Ream		
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00			
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				

122 Astrobright Paper, Galaxy Gold #22571, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$8.53	\$3,412.00	958671/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Galaxy Gold, 500 Sheets/Ream		
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.53	\$3,812.00	SSL #2000731		
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$13.99	\$5,596.00			
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				

123 Astrobright Paper, Gamma Green #22541, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.15	\$3,660.00	22548/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Gamma Green, 500 Sheets/Ream		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1582511Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS	22541
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00			
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				

124 Astrobright Paper, Lift Off Lemon #21011, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00			
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$10.41	\$4,164.00	SSL #1438735		
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Quill LLC	400	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				

125 Astrobright Paper, Lunar Blue #22521, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1582509Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS	22521
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.48	\$3,792.00	22528/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Lunar Blue, 500 Sheets/Ream		
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00			
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				

126 Astrobright Paper, Planetary Purple #22671, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00			
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1377906Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS	22671
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00			
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00			
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	400	reams	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

127 Astrobright Paper, Pulsar Pink #21031, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00		
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$8.75	\$3,500.00	22628/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Pulsar Pink, 500 Sheets/Ream	
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1582515Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS 21031
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00		
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00		
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid			

128 Astrobright Paper, Re-entry Red #22551, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00		
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1582516Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS 22551
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.23	\$3,692.00	22558/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Re-Entry Red, 500 Sheets/Ream	
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00		
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00		
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid			

129 Astrobright Paper, Rocket Red #22641, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00		
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.53	\$3,812.00	SSL #2000732	
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.70	\$3,880.00	560490/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Rocket Red, 500 Sheets/Ream	
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00		
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00		
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid			

130 Astrobright Paper, Solar Yellow #22531, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00		
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.15	\$3,660.00	22538/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", solar yellow	
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1582510Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS 22531
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00		
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00		
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid			

131 Astrobright Paper, Terra Green #22581, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00		
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.07	\$3,628.00	22588/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Terra Green, 500 Sheets/Ream	
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.16	\$3,664.00	SSL #1582512Sold Case, Priced Per Ream	ASTROBRIGHTS 22581
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$10.00	\$4,000.00		
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00		
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid			

132 Astrobright Paper, Terrestrial Teal #21849, 8 1/2"X11", 24-60# Text							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	400	reams	\$7.46	\$2,984.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton	
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	400	reams	\$7.88	\$3,152.00		
	Quill LLC	400	reams	\$9.24	\$3,696.00	812513/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Terrestrial Teal, 500 Sheets/Ream	
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	reams	\$9.53	\$3,812.00	SSL #1534826	
	Liberty Office Products	400	reams	\$12.39	\$4,956.00		
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	400	reams	\$12.68	\$5,072.00		
	Copy Plus LLC	400	reams	\$14.97	\$5,988.00		
	Liberty Paper	400	reams	No Bid			

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

133 Astrobright Card Stock, Celestial Blue #22861, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.62	\$3,078.40	22861UNI/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Celestial Blue, 250/Pack		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1453189		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$16.85	\$5,392.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

134 Astrobright Card Stock, Cosmic Orange #22851, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.77	\$3,126.40	22851/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Cosmic Orange, 250/Pack		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$16.85	\$5,392.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

135 Astrobright Card Stock, Galaxy Gold #22771, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1495113		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$10.87	\$3,478.40	22771UNI/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Galaxy Gold, 250/Pack		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$17.16	\$5,491.20			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

136 Astrobright Card Stock, Gamma Green #22741, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.77	\$3,126.40	22741/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Gamma Green, 250/Pack		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1438733		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$17.48	\$5,593.60			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

137 Astrobright Card Stock, Lift Off Lemon #21021, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$16.80	\$5,376.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	320	reams	No Bid				

138 Astrobright Card Stock, Lunar Blue #22721, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.67	\$3,094.40	22721/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Lunar Blue, 250/Pack		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1280642		
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$11.35	\$3,632.00			
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

139 Astrobright Card Stock, Planetary Purple #22871, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$10.13	\$3,241.60	22871/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Planetary Purple, 500 Sheets/Ream		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1438736		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$16.48	\$5,273.60			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

140 Astrobright Card Stock, Pulsar Pink #21041, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.42	\$3,014.40	22821/Astrobrights Cover Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Pulsar Pink, 250/Ream		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1438739		
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$11.32	\$3,622.40			
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

141 Astrobright Card Stock, Re-entry Red #22751, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.72	\$3,110.40	22751/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Re-Entry Red, 250/Pack		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1438734		
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$11.32	\$3,622.40			
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

142 Astrobright Card Stock, Rocket Red #22841, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$10.20	\$3,264.00	22841/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Rocket Red, 250/Pack		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1284412		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$16.05	\$5,136.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

143 Astrobright Card Stock, Solar Yellow #22731, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.73	\$3,113.60	22731/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Solar Yellow, 250/Pack		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1280355		
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$11.32	\$3,622.40			
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

144 Astrobright Card Stock, Star Dust White #22401, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$9.95	\$3,184.00	250 sheets per ream		
AWARD	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$10.73	\$3,433.60	812510/Astrobrights Colored Paper, 24 lbs., 8.5" x 11", Stardust White, 500 Sheets/Ream		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.86	\$3,475.20	SSL #1438811		
	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$11.06	\$3,539.20	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$12.40	\$3,968.00			
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

145 Astrobright Card Stock, Terra Green #22781, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$9.64	\$3,084.80	22781/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Terra Green, 250/Pack		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1284413		
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$11.32	\$3,622.40			
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

146 Astrobright Card Stock, Terrestrial Teal #21855, 8 1/2"X11",65#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	320	reams	\$7.40	\$2,368.00	Must be ordered by the sealed carton		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	320	reams	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	250 sheets per ream		
	School Specialty, Inc.	320	reams	\$10.41	\$3,331.20	SSL #1438744		
	Quill LLC	320	reams	\$10.71	\$3,427.20	21855UNI/Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, 65 lbs, 8.5" x 11", Terrestrial Teal, 250/Pack		
	Liberty Office Products	320	reams	\$13.65	\$4,368.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	320	reams	\$16.05	\$5,136.00			
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	320	reams	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	320	reams	No Bid				

147 Goldenrod 20#, 8 1/2"X11", jam free, 5,000 sheets/10 reams per case, 500 sheets per ream								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Liberty Office Products	40	cases	\$6.39	\$255.60			
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	40	cases	\$47.50	\$1,900.00	Domtar EarthChoice Multipurpose # 81203		
	Gateway Printing	40	cases	\$53.00	\$2,120.00	Quoting Universal #UNV11205		
	Liberty Paper	40	cases	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	cases	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	40	cases	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	40	cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	40	cases	No Bid				

148 Hammer Mill Relay, White, 8 1/2"X11", 20#, 92 bright								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Liberty Paper	11760	cases	\$29.85	\$351,036.00	A Copy 94% Bright	JK Paper	ACOPY811W
	[ALT1] Samsclub 8250	11760	cases	\$30.25	\$355,740.00	20# 92 bright 8 1/2" x 1114 Truckloads (domestic)	Midland independence	980224449
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	11760	cases	\$37.83	\$444,880.80	Gateway Brand Copy Paper, White, 8 1/2" x 11", 20#, 92 bright	Domtar	WMTWC811
	Quill LLC	11760	cases	\$41.99	\$493,802.40	105007CT/Hammermill Copy Plus Paper, 8.5" x 11", 20 lbs., White, 500 Sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/Carton		
	School Specialty, Inc.	11760	cases	No Bid				
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	11760	cases	No Bid				
	Copy Plus LLC	11760	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	11760	cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	11760	cases	No Bid				

149 Strata SC-032, Red-Entry Red Astrobright, 8 1/2"X11", 60#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Copy Plus LLC	20	cases	\$90.56	\$1,811.20	#WAU22751		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	cases	\$184.91	\$3,698.20	Spinnaker, 1000 sheets per case		
	Liberty Office Products	20	cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	cases	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	cases	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	cases	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	cases	No Bid				

150 Strata SC-022, Fluorescent Orange, 8 1/2"X11", 60#								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Copy Plus LLC	20	cases	\$133.68	\$2,673.60	#WAU22761		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	cases	\$194.94	\$3,898.80	Spinnaker, 1000 sheets per case		
	Liberty Office Products	20	cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	cases	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	cases	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	cases	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	cases	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

151	Strata SC-034, Solar Yellow Astrobright, 8 1/2"X11", 60#							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Copy Plus LLC	20	cases	\$90.56	\$1,811.20	#WAU21021		
	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	cases	\$184.90	\$3,698.00			
	Liberty Office Products	20	cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	cases	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	cases	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	cases	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	cases	No Bid				

152	Strata SC-038, Lunar Blue Astrobright, 8 1/2"X11", 60#							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	cases	\$184.90	\$3,698.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	20	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	cases	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	cases	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	cases	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	cases	No Bid				

153	Strata SC-004, Bright White Gloss, 8 1/2"X11", 60#							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers	20	cases	\$167.40	\$3,348.00			
	Copy Plus LLC	20	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Office Products	20	cases	No Bid				
	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	20	cases	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	cases	No Bid				
	Quill LLC	20	cases	No Bid				
	Gateway Printing	20	cases	No Bid				
	Liberty Paper	20	cases	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
 BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Att #	Attribute Name	Copy Plus LLC	FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	Gateway Printing	Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	Liberty Paper (D D Office Product Inc)
93	Business/Company Owner Name	Copy Plus/ Leonel Cantu	Clampitt Paper Co	Lin Miller	Sam Young	Abdul Ismail
94	Date of Establishment	5/2008	1941	1965	1985	1986
95	Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No	No	Yes	No	No
96	If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	no deviations	No Deviations	**Please see attachment "A" for deviations**	Any changes were added to the notes. Mainly unit of measure	No deviation

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Att #	Attribute Name	Quill LLC	Samsclub 8250	School Specialty, Inc.	SPIRAL BINDING LLC	Western BRW -Bosworth Papers (JP Gould)
93	Business/Company Owner Name	Quill LLC	Sam's club	School Specialty, LLC.	Spiral Binding LLC	Western BRW-Bosworth dba OVOL USA
94	Date of Establishment	1956	1970	1959	5-25-2021	1957
95	Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	Yes	Yes	No	No	Yes
96	If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	Please see attached addendum	Pricing is firm through December 2021 Maximum of \$1.50 per carton increase January 2022-Escalator Subject to availability shipment to commerce July 2021. This is going to be standard statment during 2021. Paper going to have gaps .We cannot guaranteee 4-7 business day to delivery for the entire year of this contract .	NA	No Deviation	Due to the extremely volatile nature of the current paper market, we reserve the right to adjust pricing as the market dictates. In the event of a price increase, a 30 day notice of increase will be provided along with supporting mill documentation. \$2000 Minimum order for free prepaid freight, otherwise a \$100 freight charge may be incurred.

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Responding Supplier	Signature Full Name	Signature Email	Supplier Notes
Copy Plus LLC	Lorissa Pecina	lorissa@copyplusonline.net	
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	Andres Ramos	aramos@clampitt.com	
Gateway Printing	Chris Diaz	cdiaz@gatewayp.com	**Please see attachment A included in upload section for deviations and stipulations**
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	Scott Wiland	swiland@libertyoffice.com	
Liberty Paper (D D Office Product Inc)	Cindy Flores	bids@libertypp.com	
Quill LLC	KARRIE SZALKOWSKI	bid@quill.com	Thank you for the opportunity.
Samsclub 8250	Carlos Garcia	carlos.garcia@samsclub.com	Deviations Subject to Availability ,shipment to commerce July 2021 This is going to be a standard statement during 2021.Paper is going to have gaps .We cannot guarantee 4-7 business days delivery for the entirety of this contract . Price is firm through December 2021. Maximuan Of \$1.50 per carton January 2022 - Escalator
School Specialty, Inc.	Amy Fuss	bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com	
SPIRAL BINDING LLC	Michael Diaz	mdiaz@spiralbinding.com	
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers (JP Gould)	Richard Franco	rfranco@ovol.us	There were many line items that had incorrect case quantities. Industry standard is to price per 1000 sheets in order to avoid any confusion. \$2000 minimum order for free prepaid freight, otherwise a \$110 freight charge per pallet may be incurred. Prices will be firm through December 2021, after which we reserve the right to adjust pricing as the market dictates.

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 06/24/2021

Participant Name	Response Date	Response Status	Contact	City	State	Invitation Ty	Invitation D:	Owner/CEO
Copy Plus LLC	05/26/2021	Submitted	Lorissa Pecina	MC ALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	Leonel Cantu
FasClampitt Paper-McAllen	05/26/2021	Submitted	Andres Ramos JR	Mcallen	TX			Don Clampitt
Gateway Printing	05/21/2021	Submitted	Chris Diaz	Edinburg	TX			Lin Miller
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Da	05/26/2021	Submitted	Scott Wiland	Houston	TX			Sam Young
Liberty Paper (D D Office Product I	05/20/2021	Submitted	Kristen Perez	Los Angeles	CA			Abdul Ismail
Quill LLC	05/13/2021	Submitted		Lincolnshire	IL			Sergio Pereira
Samsclub 8250	05/25/2021	Submitted	Carlos Garcia	mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	Kathryn McLay
School Specialty, Inc.	05/26/2021	Submitted	Accounts Receivable	Greenville	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	Ryan M. Bohr
SPIRAL BINDING LLC	05/26/2021	Submitted	Michael Diaz	AUSTIN	TX			Douglas Nash
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers (J	05/23/2021	Submitted	Cindy Leander	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	Michael Trachtenberg
Ray's Business Products		Unsubmitted		Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
A+ Enterprises	05/24/2021	No Bid	Nora Resendez	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ACCO Brands USA LLC (ACCO Brand	05/11/2021	No Bid	Customer Care	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aid	05/11/2021	No Bid	Ernest Mendez	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Blick Art Materials (Blick Art Mater	05/10/2021	No Bid	Greg Fordyce	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cengage Learning, Inc	05/10/2021	No Bid	Customer Service Repres	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CM Graphics/JaMar (Huntco Medi	05/11/2021	No Bid	Brent Hunter	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
FLASH Visual Media (Bluestem Inte	05/10/2021	No Bid	Alan Mueggenborg	Tulsa	OK	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Gumdrop Books (Central Programs	05/07/2021	No Bid	Nancy Crovetti	Bethany	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
HumanWare USA Inc	05/25/2021	No Bid	Sarah-Janes Thomas	CHICAGO	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lectorum Publications, Inc.	05/11/2021	No Bid	Hilda Viskovic	Lyndhurst	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
McCormick's Group, LLC	05/10/2021	No Bid	Jessica Slabaugh	Wheeling	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mentoring Minds, L.P.	05/14/2021	No Bid	Sarah Lindsey	Tyler	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCT	05/17/2021	No Bid	ARLENE KENNEDY	SIOUX CITY	IA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Monarch Teaching Technologies, li	05/21/2021	No Bid	Jane Lord	Cleveland	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Music & Arts (Guitar Center Stores	05/11/2021	No Bid	Lorri Thomas	Frederick	MD	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Perma-Bound Books (Hertzberg-Nr	05/21/2021	No Bid	Heather Cook	JACKSONVIL	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Rhythm Band Instruments	05/07/2021	No Bid	Adam Schweitzer	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ROURKE EDUCATIONAL MEDIA (Ca	05/10/2021	No Bid	Susan Powel	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (S	05/10/2021	No Bid	Dale Christiansen	Maryland He	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sylvan Learning Center	05/11/2021	No Bid	Yuko Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Teachers Discovery Inc. (American	05/12/2021	No Bid	Cynthia Kettlewell	Auburn Hills	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Textbook Warehouse (Textbook W	05/09/2021	No Bid	Patricia Walters	Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Tobii Dynavox LLC	05/10/2021	No Bid		Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Unipak Corp.	05/21/2021	No Bid	Brian Marcus	BROOKLYN	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Vernier Software & Technology, LL	05/07/2021	No Bid		Beaverton	OR	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Wenger Corporation	05/07/2021	No Bid	Jodi Tuthill	Owatonna	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Youthlight, Inc.	05/11/2021	No Bid	Sandra C. McCarthy	Chapin	SC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
4 Signs Digital Print		Viewed	Edgar Rodriguez	San Juan	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
bkdsignsandgraphicsllc		Viewed	Brenda Henderson	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
C&V SUPPLY INC.		Viewed	JESSIE RAYA	MISSION	TX			
CC Distributors, Inc.		Viewed		Corpus Chris	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CIELO OFFICE PRODUCTS		Viewed	ELOY OLIVAREZ	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Coast To Coast Computer Products		Viewed	Miranda Horowitz	Simi Valley	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Copy Graphics Inc.		Viewed	David Valdez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Devin Distributing & Packaging Inc		Viewed	Sandra Salinas	Palmhurst	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dream Ranch Office Supplies (Dre		Viewed		Krum	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
HDL ENTERPRISES		Viewed	HERIBERTO LOPEZ	WESLACO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Indeco		Viewed	Martin Pena	Belton	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Isbell's Creative Consulting		Viewed		Jonesboroug	TN			
Kent Adhesive Products Company		Viewed	Shawn Smith	Kent	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lakeshore Learning Materials (Laki		Viewed	Rafael Muro	CARSON	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)		Viewed	TREY GONZALEZ	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Pri		Viewed	Donna Alesch-Woodin	Des Plaines	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Southern Computer Warehouse, Ir		Viewed	Julia Stewart	Marietta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Total Imaging Solutions (Digital Ser		Viewed	Silver Esparza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
US WHOLESALÉ PRODUCTS		Viewed	Jeff Alloway	SAN ANTON	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
4imprint, Inc.			Shay Freund	Oshkosh	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
5 Star Embroidery & Vinyl Printing			Jorge Gonzalez III	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
523 Express Printing LLC				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
9 TO 5 COMPUTER			RICHARD RAAB	Jacksonville	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
A Pass Educational Group, LLC			Nicole Quigley	Union Lake	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
A+ Medical Examiners			Freddy Romero	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Aarco Products, Inc.			Jay L. Krause	Yaphank	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Aasdel Corporation			Sabbir Mahmud	Norcross	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ABC Custom Advertising (Marketin			Martha J Miller	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ABDO Publishing Company				Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Abecedarian ABC, LLC			Andrie Cantu	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AbleNet			Jen Thalhuber	Roseville	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AC Global Learning (Academy Glo			Angeles Chavez	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Academic Therapy Pub/High Noon			Nichelle Ward	Novato	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Accelerate Learning Inc.			LaMonique' Johnson	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AccuCut, LLC			Bobi Jensen	Omaha	NE	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ACE Educational Inc. (ACE Educatio			Customer Service	Plantation	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ace Promotions			Pat Garcia	San Benito	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Achieve3000, Inc.			Erin Rush	Red Bank	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
acity specialty product dba zep sal			jim detamore	atlanta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Acorn Naturalists (The Acorn Grou			Mika Stonehawk	Tustin	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ACP Direct (Affordable Computer F			Vanessa Morris	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ACT, Inc.				Iowa City	IA	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Actionally (BluPods Inc)			Gauthier Philippart	Corte Mader	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Advanced School Staffing (Advanci			Seth Mukai	Broomfield	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Advertising Matters L.L.C.			Rose Key	Ft Worth	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Agile Mind Educational Holdings, I			Laurie Mayhan	Grapevine	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Airbrush Images, Inc. (Digital Perfo			Renee Biggs	Conroe	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AIRGAS USA LLC CENTRAL DIV			Javier Olmos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AISYS Consulting, LLC			Elizabeth Lopez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AITA CONSULTING SERVICES,INC			KEVIN KUMAR	NORTH BRU	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Alamo A+ Academy			Oralia Castaneda	Donna	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Alamo Classroom Solutions (PDG I			Pablo Guzman	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Alamo Iron Works (Alamo Distribu			Stacey B Sims	Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Alamo Iron Works (Vallen Distribut			Robert Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Alamo Music Center			Jason Buckingham	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ALGY COSTUMES & UNIFORMS			Melissa Blackwood	Hallandale	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
All American Poly				Piscataway	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
All Valley Victory Sports Apparel, I			Gracy Vela	La Blanca	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Allied Plastics Co., Inc.			Jay L. Krause	Jacksonville	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AllState Supplies			Wendy Davis	Athens	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ALPHA CUSTOM SHIRTS				edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
America Team Sports			Matt Smith	Richardson	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
American Band Accessories LLC			Michael Rodden	Nixa	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
American Ceramic Supply Compan			Connie Speer	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
American Reading Company			Shana Holmes	King of Prus:	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AMN Allied Services, LLC			Seth Mukai	BROOMFIEL	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Amplify Education, Inc.				Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Amsterdam Printing & Litho				Amsterdam	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Amy Hermansen dba Sign Languag			Amy Hermansen	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Apex Learning Inc.			Amy Baird	Seattle	WA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ASAP Printing Solutions (O'Conn LL			Sean O' Connor	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Aseel Art Supply			Thomas Cicherski	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AssetGenie, Inc. DBA AGiRepair an			Tina Covalesky	Greensburg	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AT&T Corp			Hector Orellana	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ATD-AMERICAN CO (Dinapoli)			Connie Dinapoli	Wyncote	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Athena Scholastic, LLC				Vero Beach	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Athlos (Athlos Products and Servic			Abby Fereday	Boise	ID	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Attainment Company, Inc.			Bid Specialist	Verona	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AUDIO RESOURCE GROUP, INC (AL			Melonie Olson	WEST FARG	ND	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Augmentative Communication Cor			Millie Telega	Moon Town	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Authentic Promotions.com			Peter Carmazzi	Carmichael	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
AVID Center			Christie Cassell	San Diego	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
B.E. Publishing (Mainville)			Erin Mainville	Warwick	RI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ballard & Tighe, Publishers (Educat			Nancie Lafferty	Brea	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Barnes & Noble Booksellers, Inc.			Cari Cangialosi	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Baroq Apparel L.L.C.				McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Batts Audio, Video & Lighting			AJ Meadows	Denison	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Bay Promo LLC			Margina Arguello	Tampa	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Beagle Learning, Inc.				Boston	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Bearport Publishing			Kathryn Camisa	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Becker's School Supplies (Charles J				Pennsauken	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publist				Atlanta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Benchmark Education Company LL			Nolen S Harris	NEW ROCHE	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Bernardo Gomez jr (Brand Booster			Bernardo Gomez	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Best Buy For Business (Best Buy St				Richfield	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Best of Texas Contest				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
BetterRhetor Resources LLC			Rebecca Bryant	Prescott	AZ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Beyond Technology (W.M. Corp.)			Jessea Bowe	Centennial	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Bilingual Planet				Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Bio Corpration (Bio Company Inc)			Rebecca Hedstrom	Alexandria	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
BioFit Engineered Products Limitec			Cathy M. Thomas	Bowling Gre	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
BizSupplies			rushelle wetzel	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Blink Marketing Inc			Darlene Zwolinski	Cleveland	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Blue Sky Enterprises			Alonzo Acosta	La Blanca	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Books del Sur				Antioch	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Boomwriter			Monica Carter	Cambridge	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS, I			LORI SMITH	JACKSONVIL	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Brandit LLC			Leonel Cantu	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
brands imaging			brett brand	philadelphia	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Breakout EDU				Old Bethpag	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Brewster's Guacamaya Enterprises			Frank Brewster III	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
BRIGHT WHITE PAPER CO.			Rick Kazdin	PALM CITY	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Brilliant Education (Nancy Barocio)			Nancy Barocio	San Juan	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Brodart Co.			Cathy M. Thomas	Williamsport	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Brook Mays Music (Universal Melc			Mickey Hartzog	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
BSN Sports, LLC (Varsity Brands Ho			AR Department	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
bulb, Inc.			David Hughey	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Burning Light Designs, LLC (Felipe			Felipe Guerra	Alamo	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Butler Business Products			Stacy Duke	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
C&H Distributors, LLC			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cambridge Educational Services			Ivan Zdero	Des Plaines	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Caprice Electronics, Inc.			Michael Kluger	Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Capstone (Coughlan Companies LL			Cathy Carlson	Chcago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CARNEGIE LEARNING, INC.			Proposal Manager	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Carolina Biological Supply Co.				Burlington	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cascade School Supplies			Todd Shafer	North Adam	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cascade School Supplies			Todd Shafer	North Adam	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Catalyst PR INC			Holly Arbuckle	Conroe	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cavendish Square OR Cavendish Sc			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CDW Government LLC			Mike Smith	Vernon Hills	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Certiport, a business of NCS Pearse				American Fc	UT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CEV Multimedia, Ltd.			Karen Crowell, Controller	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Champion Awards and Apparel			Juan Valdez	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Children's Plus Inc.				Beecher	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cindy Sandoval			Picture Perfect	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Claridge Products and Equipment,			Kristi Popin	Farmers Bra	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Classcraft Studios Inc.			Lauren Young	Sherbrooke	QC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Classic Images Photos and AWARD			Jesse Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CLASSROOM LIBRARY COMPANY			ben conn	St Louis	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Clint and Sons (Freeman Bros. Inc.)			Alisa Scalise	White Deer	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cobb Pediatric Speech Services LLC			April Fox	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cognia				Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cognitive Development and Commr				San Juan	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
COLLEGE THRIVER INC			shawntia lee	orlando	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
COMPETITIVE CHOICE INC.			JULIA SUAN	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
COMPLETE BOOK AND MEDIA SUP			Bill Forrester	CEDAR PARK	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Computer Comforts, Inc			Cathy L. Thomas	Kemah	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Conserv Flag Company			Kenny Gudahl	Sidney	NE	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Consortium for School Networking				Washington	DC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Construction Journal LLC			Pamela Exton	Stuart	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS (U.S.			Customer Service	GRANDVIEW	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Core Business Solutions/ UBEO Coi			Baldomero Gonzalez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Core Learning Exchange			Jeffrey Katzman	Boulder	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cosenza & Associates, LLC			Paul Gray	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Costco Wholesale			Esmeralda Maldonado	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Coverbind Corporation				Wilmington	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cox Subscriptions, Inc. (W.T. Cox Ir			Debra M Knox	Shallotte	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Crabtree Publishing			Greg Escue	New Yoirk	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Creative Imaging LLC			Norma Woodard	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES, INC			ANN MARIE PAYNE	CINCINNATI	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.			Heather Walters	Milwaukee	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cross Country Education (Cross Co			Shannon Middendorf	Woodland HCA		Automatic	05/07/2021	
CSLAP (College Scholarship Leader			Thomas Ray Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
C-Tech Associates Inc.				Sparta	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Curbell Plastics, Inc.			Bill Heckert	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Curriculum Associates, LLC			Jackie Sullivan	North Billeri	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Curtis (CURTIS 1000, INC)			Oscar Zapata	DULUTH	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Custom Sportswear, Inc.			Ron Duzenski	Sewell	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Cyrgus Co. LLC			Mickey Kinney	Omaha	NE	Automatic	05/07/2021	
D' XPRESS EMBROIDERY (David Sal			David Saldana	EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dallas Lighthouse for the Blind/ En				Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dance Sophisticates			lee Gibson	Indianapolis	IN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dance Time, LLC			Marissa Camacho	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Data Recognition Corporation				Maple Grove	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
DBA Cherry Lake Publishing/DBA S			Mary Randall	North Mank	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
dba Stenhouse Publishers and dba			Jennifer J. Selby	Portsmouth	NH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Decisin Tree Inc.			Brent Lawson	El Paso	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Del Alma Publications, LLC			Maricia Rodriguez	Zapata	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Delaney Educational Enterprises				Beecher	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Delgado Guitars (Delgado Guitars,			Tyler Wells	Nashville	TN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Delta Specialties Supply (Martin Pe			MARTIN PENA	EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Deltek			Source Management	Herndon	VA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Demco, Inc.			Kim Satterlee	Madison	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Didax Educational Resources, Inc. (Margo Hanson	Rowley	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dinah Might Adventures, LP			Brenda Schultz	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Discount School Supply (Earlychildl			Michelle Leeman	Carol Stream	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
DiscountPC			P Michael Charles	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dispensing Dynamics				San Marcos	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Diverse Education Resources (Disc			Phil Deats	FORT WORT	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dixon Ticonderoga			Chrissie Mouton	Lake Mary	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUT			MICHAEL GUZMAN	PHARR	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Don Johnston Incorporated			Baylee Royal	Volo	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Double M laser products inc.				Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Doylene & Associates, Inc (Doylene			Doylene Escue	BROOKSHIRI	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dr. Isaias C. Rodriguez				Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
DreamBox Learning, Inc.			Lori Hahn	Bellevue	WA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Dual Language Training Institute (L			Dr. Leo Gomez	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
DynaStudy, Inc.			Ellen Harris	Marble Falls	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
DynEd International Inc			Luis Amelinckx	San Jose	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
E Awards & Gifts			Gene Espinoza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
EAI EDUCATION (Eric Armin Inc.)			Mary Payne	BOSTON	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Early Spanish Reading (49R Ventur			Robert Ramirez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Economy Award Co.				Delmita	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ECS Learning Systems (Asteria Edu			Shawndell Byers	Spring Branc	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Edmentum, Inc.			Bid Operations	Bloomington	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Education Galaxy LLC				Richardson	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Education Plus			Mark Jarrett	Lafayette	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Educational Assessment and Consi			Sofia Adams Kennedy, Et	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Educational Innovations, Inc			Jennifer Zambello / Book	BETHEL	CT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Educational Testing Service				Princeton	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
EducationWise LLC			Rodney Johnson, Ed.D.	Richmond	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Edvotek			Steve Peet	Bethesda	MD	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Elementari, LLC			Nicole Kang	Mesa	AZ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ELITE PRO SIGNS LLC			Oscar Campos	Lyford	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ELITE PROMOTIONS			Rossy Galarza	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Embroidery Express				Weslaco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Emma Saenz (Emma Leona Saenz)			Emma L Saenz	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Empire Paper Company			Bids	Wichita Falls	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Encore Data Products, Inc. (Burgess			Jeff Burgess	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ENFANT JORDI DAYCARE AND LEAI			ANGELA MARIA CORTEZ	SAN JUAN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
engage2learn (Engage! Learning, Ir			Jaime Cooper	Portland	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ensemble Learning			Leigh Mingle	Piedmont	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Enslow Publishing, LLC			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ePrep, Inc.				Princeton	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Escue & Associates (Lektro, Inc.)			Greg Escue	Robstown	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ESGI, LLC			Deb Gazzola	Elkhart	IN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ESHA AV			Shrey Parikh	East Brunsw	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
eSpecial Needs (Carrie A. Kouri)			Scott Kouri	SAINT LOUIS	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ExploreLearning, LLC			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Exploras, Inc.			Yoel Givol	Wayland	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Express Booksellers (Express Book:			Jule Maxwell	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Express Readers (Express Readers			Elise M Lovejoy	Pasadena	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
fat cat signs llc			Liza Lemos	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Fedex Office and Print Services, Inc			Humberto Barberena	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
First Choice Educational Publishing			Mark Jarrett	Lafayette	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
FISHER SCIENCE EDUCATION (Fishe				Atlanta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Fitness Finders Inc			Ann Brown	JACKSON	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Flinn Scientific Inc			Jim Nesbit	Batavia	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Flux Media LLC			Carlos Bernaldez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Follett School Solutions, Inc.			Sarah Eisenhauer	McHenry	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Fomcore, LLC			Jay L. Krause	Muskegon	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Footsteps 2 Brilliance, Inc.			Holly De Leon	Washington	DC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Forde-Ferrier, LLC			Hector Rivera	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Foundations In Teaching (Rogelio C			Rogelio Gomez Jr.	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Franklin Covey Client Sales Inc.			Tom Osborn	Salt Lake Cit	UT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Frog Publications, Inc			Wendy Alli	San Antonio	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Frog Street Press, LLC			Robin Rosen	Southlake	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Frontier Southwest Incorporated (I			Joseph Walker	Irving	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Full Stop Equipment LLC			Elias Macias	La Joya	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Fully Promoted McAllen (Hema, Lt			Hector Leal	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
FuvaMedia Publishing llc			Jerry Chapa	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Gareth Stevens Publishing OR Gare			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Garrett Book Company (Garrett Of			Cheryl York	Ada	OK	Automatic	05/07/2021	
GF Educators, Inc.			Patsy Gutierrez	Mineola	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Global Industrial (Global Equipmer			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
GNG General Contracting			Phillip Garza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Goodheart-Willcox Publisher (The				Tinley Park	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Govmation Enterprise Solutions			Dwaylyn Holland	McKinney	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
GRANDE VALLE APPAREL (Adan M.			Adan Martinez	SAN BENITO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Great Beginnings Childcare (Garza)			Gracie Garza	San Juan	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Greenhaven Press, Lucent Books, I			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Greenwood Office Outfitters			Robert Rosalez	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Groggy Dog Sportswear			Mary Ann Chambers	DENTON	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Grupo GTE, LLC			Gregg Taylor	Las Vegas	NV	Automatic	05/07/2021	
GT SCREEN PRINTING (GOODTIME				ALAMO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Guardian Innovations, LLC			Tony Plagman	Peachtree C	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Guardian Music and Group Travel			Matthew Granger	Park Ridge	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Gulf Coast Paper			Jessica Cavazos	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
H&H door (Zelkowski)				Victoria	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hairnet Cornpany / Safeko producl			Mendel Chein	brooklyn	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hameray Publishing Group, Inc.			Kevin Yuen	Los Angeles	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
hand2mind, Inc.			Rashonda Carroll	Vernon Hills	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hann Manufacturing, Inc.			Jay L. Krause	McConnelsv	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Harcourt Outlines, Inc. (Harcourt Ir			Andrew M Norris	Milroy	IN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hasty Awards			Thad O'Connor	Ottawa	KS	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hatch, Inc			Sales Operations	Winston-Sal	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
hdc video and communications db			Maria del Castillo	mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
H-E-B- LP				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
HEGGERTY PHONEMIC AWARENES			Mary Beiser	Carol Strea	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Heinemann (Greenwood Publishin			Lori Lampert	Portsmouth	NH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
HERFF JONES			Luis J. Garza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Herff Jones LLC (Hercules Achiever				Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hermes Trading Co., Inc. dba Herr			Eduardo Zamorano Jr.	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hexagramm Books (Hexagramm U			Robert Celic	Decatur	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
HIDALGO ALL STARS SCREEN PRIN			JOSE LOPEZ	HIDALGO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
High End Advertising			Mariano Nunez	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Hodges Badge Company, Inc			Allison Abgrab	Portsmouth	RI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Holzberg Communications, INC.			Andy Holzberg	Totowa	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Hoonuit, LLC			Carrie Hannigan	Little Falls	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publish			Shawn Weirather	Geneva	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
House of Print, LLC			INETTE CUELLAR - ORTI	PHARR	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
HP Financial Services (Hewlett Pac			Paul Hermann	Berkeley Hei	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
https://www.mindriselearning.com			Donna Drake	Driftwood	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ilusion invitaciones & boutique			CYNTHIA LEYVA	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Imagery Graphic Systems			Matt Tumelson	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Imagine Learning, Inc.			Jesse Sanchez	Provo	UT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Imprezos Pro Uniforms LLC			Francisco Javier Morales	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Imprint Resources			Lisa Schlensker	Richardson	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Independent Living Aids LLC			Karin Danza	Buffalo	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Indoff, Inc. (Indoff, Incorporated)				Kansas City	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Industrial Signs and Welding			Roman Gonzales	DONNA	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ingram Library Services LLC (Ingrar			Christi Cunningham	La Vergne	TN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Insight			Darak Weaver	McAllen,	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Integral Mathematics, Inc.			Kelli Mallory	Frisco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Interactive Health Technologies			Jen Ohlson	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
International Travel Education			Delia Magdaleno	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Intervene			Aaron McCloud	Stafford	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ironwood Manufacturing, Inc.			Cathy M. Thomas	Missoula	MT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Istation (Imagination Station, Inc.)			Monika Flood	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ITSLEARNING INC				Newton	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
IXL Learning, Inc.			Nektaria Klouvidakis	San Mateo	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
J. Appleseed (The Creative Compai			Jason Johnson	Mankato	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.			Pat Clemens	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Jane Schaffer Academic Writing Pr			Dr. Deborah E. Louis	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Jarrett Publishing Company				Ronkonkom:	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Javier Navarrete (All Star Trophies			Javier Navarrete	Los Fresnos	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
JettMedia			Randy Garza	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Jigsaw Learning LLC, dba TeachTov				Woburn	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
JJ's Party House			Homer Martinez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
JK Graphics, Inc #1			Deanna Voitle	Tomball	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Jostens, Inc.			Carlos Trejo	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Junior Library Guild (MT LIBRARY S			Joni Anderson	Carol Stream	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
K.C. AD SPECIALTIES, INC.			Leroy Cadena	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
K12Marketplace LLC			Dalton Williams	Ozark	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Kagan Professional Development (Lori Allnutt	SAN CLEMENT	NV	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Kagan Publishing (Harman)			Hannah Harman	San Clement	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
KAMICO Instructional Media (KAM			Kathy Michael	Salado	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Kaplan Early Learning Compnay			Terry Floyd	Lewisville	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Kelly Reider dba English Learner Pc			Kelly Reider	Pasadena	MD	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Kesler Science LLC				Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Keystone Books and Media				Beecher	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Kids Immersion, LLC				Mt. Hood	OR	Automatic	05/07/2021	
KindlerLab Robotics			Jeff Starr	Waltham	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Kinems Inc			Michael Boloudakis	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Klein Design Inc				Henry	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
L & M Food Service Inc.			Stacie Wilburn	Henderson	NV	Automatic	05/07/2021	
La Hacienda Musica			Efrain Munguia	San Juan	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lab Resources, Inc.			Jessica Hooks	Tomball	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Laminating and Binding Solutions,			Amy Moorehouse	Lake Forest	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
LD Products, Inc.			Diana Athey	Long Beach	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
lead4ward, LLC			Kim Lehman	PLANO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Learn Lounge (314 Easy Math, LLC)			Alejandro Magallanes	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Learning A-Z, LLC			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Learning Without Tears			Scott Stewart	Gaithersburg	MD	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Learning Zone (Kimco Educational			Michael Rendon	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lectura Books, DBA The Latino Fan			Katherine Del Monte	South Pasad	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Legna International Trade			Albeza Alanis	El Paso	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lerner Publishing Group				Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lesson Planet (Education Planet In			Lori O'Connell	Santa Barba	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lexia Learning Systems LLC			Carol Keller	Concord	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Liberty Source			Susan Skaggs	AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Library Video Company d/b/a SAF				West Consh	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Limitless Office Products			Mita Guha	RICHARDSO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lincoln Learning Solutions				Rochester	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lisa Torres, Mary Kay				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Little Giants Learning Center				Alamo	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Little Green Apples Designs Inc.			Alfredo	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Little Medical School RGV			Cynthia Esquivel	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
LocoRobo Innovations Inc			Pramod Abichandani	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lone Star Learning (Lone Star Leari			Lee Ann Evans	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lone Star Percussion (ZNK Partner:				Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Lowman Consulting LLC			John Lowman	Sachse	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Luck's Music Library			Sales Department	Madison Hei	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
M&A Technology (M&A Technolog			Donna Shepard	Carrlton	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Macie Publishing Company				Mendham	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mackin Educational Resources (M:			Grace Mundt	Burnsville	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Magtec Corporation			Anelise Pires	Miami	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mancha Screen Print & Embroider			Laura Fernandez	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Marie Bou K12 Inc			Linda Lulic	Plattsburg	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MARK HOSKINS ENTERPRISES LLC			Mark Hoskins	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Mark My Words LLC (Walker Book			Susan Walker	Tempe	AZ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Martha Gomez			Martha Gomez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MasteryPrep (Ring Publications LL			Joe Guerra	Baton Rouge	LA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MatScience Inc.			Barbara S. Brown	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
maxi aids			angela giglio	farmingdale	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MB Services LLC			George Selvera	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MC Austin			Monica Escamilla	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
McAllen Sports Inc.			Joe Escamilla	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC			Kimberly Harvey, Sr. Dire	Columbus	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
McKesson Medical-Surgical Govern			Thomas Bryant	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MECA Sportswear, Inc.			Dolores F. Rodriguez	Tomah	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Medicaid Claim Solutions of Texas,			Kim Harmon	Mansfield	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Medicaid Finance & Consulting Ser			Michael Gonzalez	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MEGA SUPPLY LLC			LAURA MALDONADO	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Meraki Institute of Beauty and We			Belinda Ibarra	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MIEN Company, Inc.			Jay L. Krause	Grand Rapid	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MIND Research Institute				Irvine	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MindPlay (Methods & Solutions, Ir			Karen Chase	Tucson	AZ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mitinet, Inc.			Kelly Jo Mouzakis	Bethany	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MobyMax			John Jennings	PITTSBURGH	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Modern Imaging Solutions			Ana Belleza	CANOGA	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mometrix Media LLC			Jason R. (Jay) Willis	Beaumont	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Montessori Services			Thea Perrone	Santa Rosa	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Morris Printing Group, Inc (School			Cari Greenough	Kearney	NE	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MRC Jr. UIL Study Materials			Jamie Pennington	Paradise	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mrs. Dominga A. Vela				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MTM Recognition d/b/a Jostens A			Darrin Hobough	Oklahoma C	OK	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Multi-Health Systems Inc			Denise Cable	Toronto	ON	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Music in Motion			Kristi Graham	Plano	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MUSICTIME, INC.			Christine Iacovone	HADDONFIE	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Mustang Apparel dba Incentive Br			Mike Monahan	Plano	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
MYVRSPOT (MYVRSPOT, LLC)			LISA HARMISON	FORT COLLIN	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
n2y LLC			Bill Miller	Huron	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Namify, LLC				Springville	UT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Nasco Education LLC (Nasco)				Fort Atkinso	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.				Rahway	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
National Educational Music Compe				Mountainsic	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
National Educational Systems			Sylvia Cantu	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
National Highlights, Inc., dba Maso			Greg Escue	Broomall	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
National Math and Science Initiati			Toni Schneider	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
National Recruiting Consultants			Stefanie Murphy	CARROLLTO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
NATIONAL SCHOOL PRODUCTS (JO			AMY EAKINS	MARYVILLE	TN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Natural Wellness Brand			Rachel Rials	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Navigate360, LLC			Heather Connelly	Richfield	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
NERDVANA (NERDVANA STEAM EI			Hiten Patel	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Netsync Network Solutions			Xavier Trevino	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
new beginnings learning academy			Bertha Molina	pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
New Beginnings Learning Academy			Angela Perez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
New Leaders			Karen Skalitzky	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
New Start School			J. Ricardo Sobrevilla	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Newmark Learning, LLC				New Rochell	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
NewPath Learning			Linda Johanneman	Victor	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Newsela, Inc.			Dody Gerick	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Nick Rail Music			David Harms (a.k.a. Luck	Santa Barba	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Nitsom Promotional Manufacturin			Terrence Hu	NORTH YORI	ON	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Northwest Evaluation Association			Rachelle Moore	Portland	OR	Automatic	05/07/2021	
NRSI, Inc. (National Reading Styles			Bob Foley	Syosset	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Nystrom Education; The Center fo				Culver City	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Oak Hill Technology, Inc.				Driftwood	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Office Depot, Inc			Nadia Garza	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Olivas Music (Bob Farley Music Inc			Jaime Olivas	El Paso	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC			Lucia Valdez	HARLINGEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ONE WAY EDUCATION, LLC			Carlos Salazar	HOUSTON	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Oriental Trading Co/Mindware (OT				Des Moines	IA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ORIGO Education			Paulette Dorsey	Earth City	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Oticon Inc			Cathleen Van Evra	Somerset	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Otter Graphics Inc.			Robert Vincent	Oxnard	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Overlooked Books				Killeen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Oxford University Press (THE CHAN			Susan Goodgion	Cary	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Pacific Learning			Customer Service	Cypress	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Paragon Furniture, Inc.			Cathy M. Thomas	Arlington	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PASCO scientific (Montgomery)			Greg Montgomery	Roseville	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Paxton/Patterson LLC			Kitty Sivak	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PCMG, Inc.			Elanie Bungay	Los Angeles	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Peerless Marketing Group			Brenda Blair	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Pencil Ladies, LLC			Joan Tolle	Colorado Cit	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Pender's Music Company (Betrol			Richard Gore	Denton	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Perfection Learning Corporation				Logan	IA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Performance Scoring			Michael Terneus	Farmers Bra	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Performant Technologies, LLC			Patricia Masters	Livermore	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Performing Arts Supply Co.			Stacey Ambrose	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PERIPOLE, INC			Carol Lund	Salem	OR	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Pheid Advertising			Richard Feiden	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Phoenix embroidery and screen pr			lupe salinas	edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PIECES OF LEARNING			Peggy Hord	MARION	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Pioneer Valley Books (Pioneer Vall			Lauri Yanis	Northhampto	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Pitsco Education (Pitsco Inc)			Mendi Brazil	Pittsburg	KS	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PKJ INTERNATIONAL LLC			SJO JOSE	STAFFORD	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Plano Pin Company, Inc.			Britt-Lee Smith	Plano	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Precision Micrographics & Imaging			jerry collins	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PREMIER & COMPANIES			Henry Melendez	NEW YORK	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Prentke Romich Company dba PRC			Tammy Roberts	Wooster	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PresenceLearning			Kelly McKinney	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PRESTWICK HOUSE, INC.			Sue Thomas	CLAYTON	DE	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Prevention & Treatment Resource				Mandeville	LA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
print spot solutions				weslaco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Print-EC, LLC			Mike Pepper	Selma	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Printed Promotionals			Mary Cantu	Rio Grande	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PRINTEX EXPRESS (NORTH LEAN LT			YOLI MARTINEZ	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Printing Supplies USA LLC (B2B Sup			Luke Xu	Plainsboro	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
ProCare Therapy, Inc			Tony Miller	Tucker	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Promo Masters			Edna J. Pena	Palmhurst	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Promo Solutions				Frisco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Promo Universal LLC			Anthony Anzaldua	Corpus Chris	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Prufrock Press Inc			Elizabeth Trout	Waco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Public Consulting Group Inc			Maureen Farrell	Boston	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYF			PATRICIA OLIVAS	TAMPA	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
QEP, Inc. Professional Books			Catherine McGough	PLANO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
QuaverMusic.com (QuaverMusic.c				Nashville	TN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
R REYES TRUCKING & TRACTOR SE			JOHANA REYES	SAN BENITO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Rainbow Book Company				Beecher	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RALLY! Education			Fran Mure	Glen Head	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ranch House Candles (Rachel Bro			Michael Broyles	Kerrville	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Read It Once Again			Dean Schaper	Inman	SC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
READING PLUS LLC			Julie Miller-Johnson	Winooski	VT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Realityworks, Inc.				Eau Claire	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Really Good Stuff, LLC			Claudia Fellini	Shelton	CT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Renaissance Learning				Wisconsin R	WI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Reynolds Manufacturing Corporati			Vicki Reynolds	Abilene	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RGV GUARDIAN ENTERPRISES LLC			Rick Romo	PHARR	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RGV Rebro (RGV Reprographics)			Rick Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RGV Vocational Services, LLC.			Elias Macias Jr.	La Joya	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RGV YARD CARDS LLC			ARACELI COVARRUBIAS	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Rio Creative Studio				Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Rio Grande Valley College (Lan-Rox			Belinda Ibarra	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Risas y Sonrisas Spanish for Kids (R			Leticia Smith	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Riverside Insights (Riverside Asses			Accounts Receivables	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RM Acquisition LLC DBA Rand McN				Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Romo Contractors, LLC			Romo Contractors LLC	Laredo	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Rosen Classroom OR Rosen Digital			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Rosetta Stone Ltd.			Krista Northcut	Harrisonburg	VA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
royal media network inc.			irene diaz	WINDSOR	MD	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Royal T's Embroidery & Screen Prir				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RTI International (Research Triangl			Linda Eubanks	Research Tri	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Russell Carroll Manufacturing, Inc			Jay L. Krause	Raleigh	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
RYE Consulting (RYE Consulting of I			rayna yaker	chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
S&K Associates (Alan J Krieger)			Alan J Krieger	Playa del Re	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
S/P2 (U, Inc.)			Sami Johnson	Overland Pa	KS	Automatic	05/07/2021	
s3strategies, LLC			Sherry Owens	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Saddleback Educational, Inc.			Brittany Gomez	Costa Mesa	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Safal Partners			Shivani Chatterjee	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Santre USA LLC			Flavio Garduno	Hidalgo	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Save Techs			Raymond Lee	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Savvas Learning Company LLC (Gat			Beverly Miller	Paramus	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Scanning Pens Inc				CLEARWATE	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Scantron Corporation			Michelle Nira	Eagan	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Scholastic Inc.			Representative	Jefferson Cit	MO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING			Credit & Collections	Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
School Datebooks (SDI Innovation:			Cole Cooper	Lafayette	IN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
School Life, a dvi. imagestuff			Juli DellaLibera	Spring	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
School Outfitters				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
School Tee Factory (Custom Sports			Ron Duzenski	Sewell	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Schoolhouse Connections			Victor Hugo Valenzuela	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
School-it!, Inc.				Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
School's In, LLC				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SchoolSpire, Inc.			Clayton Alexander	Plano	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SCOTT ELECTRIC			MARK TROUTMAN	GREENSBUR	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sebco Books (Library Sales, Inc.)			Jamie Comer	Pembroke P.	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Second Chance Treasures				McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sex Ed Mart			Stephanie Mitelman	Montreal	QC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sharon Wells Mathematics Curricu			Vanessa Hamel	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SHI international				Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sign Gypsies RGV LLC			VIVIANA OR REBECCA	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SilkWeb Consulting and Developm			Angela Robbins	Scottsdale	AZ	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Sirius Education Solutions (Sirius E			Susan Bernal	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SIXRNS FILIPINIANA TX LLC			Ted Ray Llasos	San Juan	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Smartbook Media Inc.			Warren Rylands	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SmartSchool Sytems			David Walling	Kingwood	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Solice Technologies (Echo Eight Inc			Alfredo Rubalcaba	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Solix, Inc				Parsippany	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sonova USA Inc.			Credit Department	Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sonrisas Spanish (Lindner)			Brooks Lindner	Pagosa Sprir	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Southern Accounting Systems, Inc			Julie Pruettt	Tuscumbia	AL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Southern Science SUpPLY (Southern			Carol Espensen	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SpareIT LLC			Ed Pierce	Rochester	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
SPD Consulting (Marianella Franklin			Marianella Franklin	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
speedy transmissions #2			JUAN HERRERA	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Spiral Binding LLC (Sturchio)			Chip Sturchio	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Spirit Monkey, LLC			Luis deBonoPaula	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sportdecals, Absolutely Custom, G			KAY BOETTCHER	SPRING GR	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Square Panda Inc.			Melissa Johnson	Sunnyvale	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC			David Wilson	Wheeling	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Staples Inc (Staples Contract and C			Ronnie Valentin	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Starr Music Academy (Corine Garc			Corine Garcia	Rio Grande (TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
STEM Revolution LLC			Lorna Finman	HENDERSON	NV	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Steps to Literacy			Bryan Thompson	Bridgewater	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Summit K12 Holdings Inc			John P Kresky	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Summit Speech Therapy, PLLC			Amanda Ahmed	Frisco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Superior Text			Rick Scott	Ypsilanti	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Supporting Science, Inc.			Rosemary Martin	SMITHVILLE	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Sweetwater Sound			Procurement Office	Fort Wayne	IN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
T9 Sports			Venustiano Martinez	Los Fresnos	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TanChes Global Management Inc			Tanaz Choudhury	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Taymark (Andersons It's Elementar			Kara Schneider	Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TCG Group Holdings (TCG Group H				AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TCI . (Teachers' Curriculum Institut			Jodi Forrest	Rancho Corc	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Teacher Created Materials, Inc.				Huntington I	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TEACHER DIRECT (TDSA, LLC)			JOSH BOX	BIRMINGHA	AL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Teacher Heaven, Inc.			Susan Savoie	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Teaching Strategies, LLC			Sayra Hughes	Bethesda	MD	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Teaching Systems, Inc.			Kim Savage	Arlington	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TeachTransform, Inc			Cindy Hamilton	AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Technical Laboratory Systems Inc.			Lisa Stewart	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TechTerra Education			John Putnam	Durham	NC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Teen Success Messaging (Teen Suc			Lucy Long	RICHARDSO	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Terra Nova Violins (Terra Nova Vio			Abbas Selgi	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TestOut Corporation			Aubrey Barnett	Pleasant Grc	UT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Texas Band and Orchestra			Daniel Rivera	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Texas Motion Sports			Toni Miller	Richardson	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Texas Political Subdivisions				Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Texas State Billing Services Inc			Stasia Viator	Kyle	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TFH (USA) Ltd.			MARIAN NATALI	GIBSONIA	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Child's World, Inc.				Mankato	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Class Ring Company				McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The College Board				Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Flippen Group			Michael Holt	College Stati	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Grafix Express LLC			Janie Cedillo	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Habits Group, LLC			Raynor McKinnon	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Library Store, Inc.			Shayla Hill	TREMONT	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Lincoln Electric Company				Euclid	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Literacy Architects, LLC			Seema Tejura	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Master Teacher			Angelika Patterson	Manhattan	KS	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Office Pal				Freehold	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Reading Warehouse			Todd Hohensee	North Charle	SC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
THE SIGN DEPOT (LOZZ QUATEZZ L			ANDY LONG	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Supply Room Inc			Crystal Valachi	Oxford	AL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Trophy House			Isaac Serna	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
The Writing Academy, LLC			Kelley Kratky	Kemah	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
THEATRE HOUSE (Fourth Wall LLC)			Marty Boyer	COVINGTON	KY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
THERAPRO, INC.			KAREN CONRAD Weihra	FRAMINGHA	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Thrive Academics			Brandon Edwards	Canyon Coui	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Tin Man Press (Matthew R. Rasmu				Eugene	OR	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Total Seminars, LLC.			Kathy Yale	Houston	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Total Technology Results			Maureen Craine	San Marcos	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TouchMath Acquisition LLC			Nancy Lawrence	Colorado Sp	CO	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Translation & Interpretation Netw			Meti Dibra	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Trinity3 Technology			Kendell Rickman	Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	05/07/2021	
TripleNterprises Educational Publi			Nino Tarantino	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Troxell Communications, Inc.			Andres Barragan	Phoenix	AZ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
T-Shirts Unlimited (Irma Tirado)			Irma Tirado	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Turbo Images			Steve Payne	Saint-Georg	QC	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Turning a New Page (Turning a New			Darryl Mrockowski	Tucson	AZ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Tuxedo Connect (Tuxedo Connect			Wylie Branch	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Ultra Print LLC			Belinda Flores	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
UNITED CHEMISTRY			Iram Lopez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
United Sales usa corp.			Pinny Ziegler	brooklyn	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
COPIER PAPER AND SUPPLIES FOR WAREHOUSE AND PRINTSHOP DEPARTMENT BID # 20-21-051
BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Ty</u>	<u>Invitation D:</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
USA Fundraisers LLC			Terence Kitchens	Mont Belvie	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
UWorld			Dale Fleury	Dallas	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
V Prints			Antonio or Marisol Villal	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Valley Custom Prints			Danny Garza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Valley Herbal Products (Valley Heri			Brent McBain	McAllen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Valley Sports			Normalinda Ortiz	Mission	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Velazquez Press (Academic Learnr				El Monte	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Vertex Marketing			Dr. Sue Bayer	Stafford	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Virtucom, Inc.			Tim Prince	Peachtree C	GA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
VIS Enterprises (Velma I. Sandell)			Milton S. Sandell III	Plano	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Vision Associates (Kristen Knoll DB			Kristen Knoll	Wonder Lak	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Vista Higher Learning, Inc.			Carla Leiva	Boston	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
VWR International LLC, Sargent W			Mark Tringali	Rochester	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
VWR International, LLC dba Ward'			Customer Service	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
WalkerCom, Inc.			Ray Saldivar	Pearland	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Walmart Inc				Bentonville	AR	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Waterford Research Institute			Jackie Alldredge	Sandy	UT	Automatic	05/07/2021	
We Help Two			We Help Two	Longview	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Weaver Manufacturing Company,			Ray Adkins	Flower Mou	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Weigl Publishers Inc.			Warren Rylands	New York	NY	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Weldon, Williams & Lick, Inc.			Shari Gillooley	Fort Smith	AR	Automatic	05/07/2021	
West Music Company			Stephanie Adams	Coralville	IA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
WestEd			Virgilio F. Tinio, Jr.	San Francisc	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Western Psychological Services - V				torrance	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
WILLIAM H. SADLER, INC.			Valerie Tucker	Newark	NJ	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Winner's World (RGV Awards LLC)			Roel Nava	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Wolverine Sports, Schoolmasters (Ann Arbor	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Wood Etc. Co.			Wolfgang Walther	Irving	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Woodwind & Brasswind, Inc				Westlake Vil	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
World Book, Inc.				Chicago	IL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
World Wide Imaging Supplies (Zap			Jesse Ayon	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Worldgate (Worldgate, LLC)				Reston	VA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Writer			David Rice	Austin	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
www.gs-jj.com (EnamelPins Inc.)			Elaine Qi	Walnut	CA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
XanEdu Publishing, Inc.			Sally Robinson	Ann Arbor	MI	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Xello Inc.			Fatima Stepanian	Toronto	ON	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Xerox Business Solutions Southwe:				SAN ANTON	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Xerox Corporation/XRX Business C			Jaime Huerta	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Xpress Printing and Embroidery LL			Dayanne Villegas	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Yearbooklife (Plattsco.Inc)			Trudy Williamson	Hollywood	FL	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Your Style Screen Printing			Jessica Ledezma	Pharr	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Zaner-Bloser, Inc.			Leslie Shawver	Columbus	OH	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Zeki Learning (Child's Cup Full)			Janette Habashi	Denton	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Zones,LLC			Steve Morberg	Auburn	WA	Automatic	05/07/2021	
Zulmaris Diaz				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	05/07/2021	